
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Pikeville, NC1 Fire Power 1065864 2,460

Lanham, MD2 Let It Happen 1028581 2,348

North Chesterfield, VA3 Just Do It #1 1079195 2,325

Lanham, MD4 5-5-10 Ladies 1028575 2,295

Powhatan, VA5 We Like High Fives 1188717 2,287

Lanham, MD6 Wild Factor 1028580 2,207

Lanham, MD7 Team Petty AF 1028583 2,060

Lanham, MD8 Classy Ladies 1028579 2,037

Lanham, MD9 Fun Bunch 1028584 2,021

Powhatan, VA10 We Like High Fives 2 1188718 2,014

Waynesboro, VA11 Play Makers 1138374 1,989

Lanham, MD12 We Ready 1028573 1,972

Lanham, MD13 YOYO & Friends 1028582 1,967

Marshall, VA14 Bull Run Ladies #3 1064877 1,935

Midlothian, VA15 Girl Power 3 1047511 1,920

Chelteham, MD16 SHARP ROLLERS 1188712 1,835

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Division 1 620 & Up, Handicapped

Lanham, MD1 Let It Happen 1028581 2,960

Appomattox, VA2 Striking Queens 1187292 2,931

Stafford, VA3 Lady Strikers 1188069 2,907

North Chesterfield, VA4 Just Do It 2 1079196 2,905

Lanham, MD5 Let's Get Busy 1028577 2,869

Lanham, MD6 5-5-10 Ladies 1028575 2,841

Goldvein, VA7 Guacabowle 1004082 2,819

Richmond, VA8 East End Express Bowling Club 1188714 2,818

Lanham, MD9 Let's Do It 1028576 2,798

Mineral, VA10 Hercules Defender 1055454 2,788

North Chesterfield, VA11 Just Do It 3 1079194 2,760

Purcellville, VA12 The Fun Bunch 1125227 2,759

Lanham, MD13 Fun Bunch 1028584 2,756

Petersburg, VA14 Fine as Wine 1033098 2,746

North Chesterfield, VA15 Just Do It #1 1079195 2,742

Midlothian, VA16 Messenger #2 1047504 2,713

Chantilly, VA17 All in the Family 1146871 2,706

Virginia Beach, VA18 Dr's Orders Revised 1052568 2,705

Lanham, MD18 Wild Factor 1028580 2,705

Elberon, VA20 THT Exceptional Women 1033079 2,691

Elberon, VA21 THT Sensational Women 1033077 2,665

Pikeville, NC22 Fire Power 1065864 2,661

Marshall, VA22 Bull Run Ladies #3 1064877 2,661

Midlothian, VA24 Uniques 1 1089828 2,655

Waldorf, MD25 Classic Ladies #6 1056379 2,654

Lanham, MD26 YOYO & Friends 1028582 2,651
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Division 1 620 & Up, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA27 Girl Power 1 1047509 2,650

Waldorf, MD28 Classic Ladies #3 1056377 2,645

Roanoke, VA29 Hang Tight X 2 1120700 2,641

Alexandria, VA30 No Clue!! 1096002 2,640

Goldvein, VA31 Babes With Balls 1004078 2,635

Midlothian, VA32 Messengers & Friends 2 1047506 2,634

Mechanicsville, VA33 Cynthia Green Team 1 1066495 2,614

Midlothian, VA34 Jus Wanna Bowl 1047508 2,611

Lanham, MD34 We Ready 1028573 2,611

Lanham, MD36 Classy Ladies 1028579 2,592

Inwood, WV37 Throw It Hard 1033664 2,563

Fredericksburg, VA38 Hammer Time 1057867 2,560

Lanham, MD39 Team Petty AF 1028583 2,543

Midlothian, VA40 Girl Power 3 1047511 2,511

Mineral, VA41 Hercules Crew 1055452 2,510

Powhatan, VA42 We Like High Fives 2 1188718 2,494

Chelteham, MD43 SHARP ROLLERS 1188712 2,447

Powhatan, VA44 We Like High Fives 1188717 2,431

Waynesboro, VA45 Play Makers 1138374 2,403

Staunton, VA46 Hot Shots 1003978 2,392

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Division 2 619 & Under, Handicapped

Evington, VA1 ALL OVER THE PLACE 1170953 3,032

Vinton, VA2 Bowling B's 1185223 2,942

Rustburg, VA3 SKITTLE SCORES 1136587 2,934

Lynchburg, VA4 Split Ends 1133123 2,916

Inwood, WV5 All Dolls No Balls 1033663 2,886

Richmond, VA6 East End Express Bowling Club 1188716 2,878

Midlothian, VA7 Messengers & Friends 1 1047505 2,863

Midlothian, VA8 Uniques 2 1089827 2,855

Staunton, VA9 Pin Pals 1003980 2,850

Goldvein, VA10 In it to win 1004075 2,845

Martinsburg, WV11 Golden Ball Busters 1145091 2,839

Richmond, VA12 Buttery Nipples 1095501 2,829

SALEM, VA13 The Goodtimers 1186388 2,818

Richmond, VA14 East End Express Bowling Club 1188715 2,815

Midlothian, VA15 Girl Power 2 1047510 2,806

Amherst, VA16 WHO RUNS THE WORLD 1186589 2,803

Mechanicsville, VA17 Bowlarinas 1126704 2,801

Daleville, VA18 Housewives 1055511 2,795

Clifton Forge, VA19 Purple Haze 1143351 2,793

Hardy, VA20 Bi Polar Rollers 2 1153408 2,790

Waldorf, MD20 Classic Ladies #5 1056380 2,790

Ashland, VA22 X Hits the Spot 1079922 2,784
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Division 2 619 & Under, Handicapped

Halifax, VA23 Getaways 1079943 2,778

Waldorf, MD24 Classic Ladies #4 1056378 2,770

Roanoke, VA24 Young At Heart 1041505 2,770

Leesburg, VA26 The Branch Girls 1080004 2,768

Marshall, VA27 Bull Run Ladies #2 1064878 2,766

Elberon, VA28 THT Remarkable Women 1033078 2,764

Midlothian, VA29 Messagers & Friends 3 1047507 2,760

Lyndhurst, VA30 Ace Team 1188723 2,759

Roanoke, VA31 Sometimers 1055504 2,754

Mt. Crawford, VA32 The "5" Pins 1082017 2,753

Roanoke, VA33 Star Dust 1055497 2,750

Halifax, VA34 One More Time 1079944 2,747

Henrico, VA35 No Pressure Here 1079936 2,742

Goldvein, VA36 Here for the win! 1004074 2,739

Glade Hill, VA37 Forty West Bldg 1188722 2,733

Purcellville, VA38 The Fun Bunch 2 1125226 2,730

Goldvein, VA39 Spare Counts 1004080 2,727

Staunton, VA40 Soooo Close 1003979 2,723

Staunton, VA41 Krazy Ladies 1003982 2,722

Lynchburg, VA42 Lucky Ladies 1170408 2,714

Hardy, VA43 Bi Polar Rollers 1 1153409 2,698

Chesapeake, VA44 JUST US.  II 1053434 2,697

Yorktown, VA45 Bowled Over 1186606 2,692

Fredericksburg, VA46 Strike Force 1057866 2,682

Crozet, VA47 Unpredictables 1061640 2,679

Marshall, VA48 Bull Run Ladies #1 1064879 2,677

Goldvein, VA49 Spare Parts 1004079 2,673

Leesburg, VA50 The Branch Ladies 1080003 2,666

Salem, VA51 Four Great Girls 1055490 2,662

Leesburg, VA52 The Branch Dames 1080007 2,658

Midland, VA53 Bull Run Bowlers 1137035 2,656

Goldvein, VA53 Let the fun began. 1004081 2,656

Washington, DC55 Metro Queens 6 1032293 2,654

Lanham, MD56 EZ Rollers 1028578 2,652

Richmond, VA57 Drama Queens 1052581 2,651

Leesburg, VA58 The Branch Women 1080006 2,650

Leesburg, VA59 The Branch Gals 1080005 2,648

Hinton, VA59 A.C. Cleaning 1077363 2,648

Lexington, VA61 Sooo CLose 1101518 2,646

Monroe, VA62 Work-N-Progress 1188724 2,645

Fort Washington, MD63 Sassy but Classy Ladies Tm 2 1126691 2,644

Lanham, MD64 Just Friends 1028574 2,638

Midlothian, VA65 Messenger #1 1047503 2,618

Staunton, VA65 Lucky Strikers 1003981 2,618

Staunton, VA65 Just for Fun 1003976 2,618

Mineral, VA68 Hercules Buddy's 1055453 2,616
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team - Division 2 619 & Under, Handicapped

Mascot, VA68 Better Late 1138186 2,616

Fort Washington, MD70 Purple Passion 1034983 2,614

Waldorf, MD71 Classic Ladies #2 1056376 2,613

Mineral, VA72 Hercules Sidekick 1055451 2,606

Staunton, VA73 The Strikers 1003977 2,600

Goldvein, VA74 Pink ladies 1004076 2,594

Fort Washington, MD75 Sassy but Classy Ladies Tm 1 1126690 2,593

Leesburg, VA76 Just Havin' Fun 1074447 2,591

Chesapeake, VA77 JUST US. I 1053435 2,580

Waldorf, MD78 Classic Ladies  #1 1056375 2,548

Goldvein, VA79 Rockin Ten 1004077 2,537

Oxon Hill, MD80 Metro Queens 1 1032286 2,486

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 1 310 & Up, Handicapped

Goldvein, VA1 Tripp Courtney L.  \ Lyall Mary E. 1004082 1,557

Lanham, MD2 Hickmon Dawn R.  \ Spann-Thompson
Renee A.

1028581 1,535

Lanham, MD2 Nettles Greta F.  \ Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 1,535

North Chesterfield, VA4 Pugh Mary A.  \ Poindexter-Greene
Daneyta L.

1079195 1,495

Appomattox, VA5 Sprouse Laura E.  \ Thornhill Sasha S. 1187292 1,459

Marshall, VA6 Fronda Fe B.  \ Anderson Veronica W. 1064879 1,458

Purcellville, VA7 DeFalco Loretta A.  \ Leone Virginia L. 1125227 1,454

Powhatan, VA8 Merritt Jennifer M.  \ Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 1,444

Lanham, MD9 Allen Vernetta L.  \ Lee-Plater Lisa R. 1028584 1,435

Lanham, MD10 Jackson Angela M.  \ Howard Andrea T. 1028576 1,429

Goldvein, VA11 Jenkins Sherika N.  \ White Kathryn L. 1004082 1,428

North Chesterfield, VA12 Love Verniece A.  \ Rowlett Kristin 1079195 1,419

Roanoke, VA13 Woodson Samara   \ Dwyer Melissa J. 1120700 1,416

Lanham, MD14 Jefferson Quintina R.  \ Coates Dominique 1028580 1,413

Stafford, VA15 Barringer Shawntia S.  \ Johnston Tina A. 1188069 1,408

Chantilly, VA16 Cooper Mary F.  \ Eanes Joyce A. 1146871 1,406

Elberon, VA17 Parham Diane H.  \ Coleman Carolyn A. 1033078 1,402

Leesburg, VA18 Heyer Laura A.  \ Caldwell Jeanne M. 1080003 1,401

Chelteham, MD19 Sharp Mabel G.  \ McCamey Metchel H. 1188712 1,399

Lanham, MD20 Cousin LaNita J.  \ Williams Cynthia D. 1028576 1,395

Midlothian, VA21 Holcomb Penny L.  \ Tune Armentine 1047510 1,392

Lanham, MD22 Brown Angela W.  \ Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 1,389

North Chesterfield, VA23 Allen Sheila F.  \ Brown Vickie A. 1079196 1,386

Fort Washington, MD24 Cooper Katina F.  \ Reid Manna T. 1126690 1,383

Lanham, MD25 Parks Brittnee   \ Wilson Rachel N. 1028577 1,382

Petersburg, VA26 Coleman Patricia Y.  \ Brown Tammy D. 1033098 1,381

Fredericksburg, VA27 Peck Linda N.  \ Brown Deneen C. 1057866 1,379

Crozet, VA28 Wilz Tessie B.  \ Dickau Sue N. 1061640 1,378

Virginia Beach, VA29 Coombs Carla A.  \ Stanley Hillary E. 1052568 1,374
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 1 310 & Up, Handicapped

Waldorf, MD30 Young Valerie A.  \ Neal Barbara L. 1056375 1,372

Chantilly, VA31 Lau Deborah A.  \ Lau-Snow Stacy R. 1146871 1,370

Lanham, MD32 Clingman Corina J.  \ Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 1,369

Midlothian, VA33 Moss-Green Debbie V.  \ Lightfoot Mia L. 1089828 1,367

Alexandria, VA33 Dillon Donna M.  \ Lawrence Lee J. 1096002 1,367

Midlothian, VA35 Miller Violet G.  \ Prince Susan D. 1047506 1,365

Elberon, VA36 Midgett Glennis C.  \ Ward Wallicia C. 1033079 1,364

North Chesterfield, VA37 Bach Patricia C.  \ Ahlgrim Yvonne B. 1079194 1,360

Petersburg, VA38 Roach Verna M.  \ Hatch Sherri S. 1033098 1,354

Midlothian, VA39 Walker Rhonda M.  \ Morton Ollie K. 1047504 1,353

Mechanicsville, VA39 Haney Tonia L.  \ Green Cynthia L. 1066495 1,353

Martinsburg, WV39 Barr Cindy A.  \ Root Rebekah A. 1145091 1,353

Waldorf, MD42 Hagens-Gant Lenora M.  \ Booth Alice M. 1056377 1,352

Midlothian, VA43 Nolte Jane H.  \ Silver Carolyn A. 1047508 1,351

Waldorf, MD44 Milstead Veronica E.  \ Johnson Patricia A. 1056376 1,350

Mechanicsville, VA44 Lucero Rene C.  \ Green Jacquelyn 1066495 1,350

Mineral, VA46 Allen Judith L.  \ Peck Joyce R. 1055454 1,349

Midlothian, VA47 Cunningham Valerie L.  \ Vaughan Pamela
D.

1047509 1,348

Elberon, VA47 Harris Joaniss   \ Stroud Laverne 1033079 1,348

Marshall, VA49 Biddix Salita   \ Buffington Sun Na 1064877 1,347

Richmond, VA49 Butler Margaret R.  \ Lewis Sharon F. 1188715 1,347

Lyndhurst, VA51 Burnett Mae J.  \ Coffey Sandie L. 1188723 1,345

Richmond, VA52 James Tiliyah B.  \ Pleasants-Lewis
Theresita

1188714 1,344

Midlothian, VA52 Taylor Doris S.  \ Levy Marian L. 1089828 1,344

Lanham, MD54 Waller Ulari R.  \ Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 1,342

Midlothian, VA55 Hal Adrienne B.  \ Graves Yolanda B. 1047511 1,340

Elberon, VA56 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha   \ Elliott Zotelia
D.

1033077 1,338

Stafford, VA57 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Sharp Andrea 1188069 1,337

Staunton, VA58 Clark Karen L.  \ Stone Frieda B. 1003978 1,336

Mineral, VA59 Ellis Michelle L.  \ Brown Kimberly D. 1055451 1,335

Waldorf, MD60 Ford Patricia A.  \ Taylor Christina P. 1056378 1,333

Leesburg, VA61 Gallagher Maria   \ Savory Melissa R. 1080004 1,331

Lanham, MD61 Owens Stephanie M.  \ Jefferson Alfreda Y.1028581 1,331

Waynesboro, VA63 Altizer Penny L.  \ Potter Bianca L. 1138374 1,328

Lanham, MD64 Davis-Smith Sylvia   \ Midgette Mary 1028574 1,325

Inwood, WV65 Thornburg Dawn C.  \ Weaver Lisa J. 1033664 1,320

Staunton, VA65 Taylor Diane W.  \ Awkard Darlene 1003977 1,320

Pikeville, NC67 Eiland Terri A.  \ Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 1,318

Powhatan, VA68 Stembridge Shelly   \ Rast Teresa A. 1188718 1,314

Goldvein, VA69 Newman Donna R.  \ Watson Josie F. 1004075 1,306

Alexandria, VA70 Compton Lauren A.  \ Dillon Amanda M. 1096002 1,304

Fredericksburg, VA71 Lombardi Gae M.  \ Payne Pamela M. 1057867 1,303

Midlothian, VA72 Dooley Newsome Dorothy   \ Purmasir
Rochelle M.

1047509 1,296
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 1 310 & Up, Handicapped

Dooley Newsome Dorothy   \ Purmasir
Rochelle M.

North Chesterfield, VA73 Eley Earlene H.  \ Green Rebecca A. 1079194 1,294

Lanham, MD74 Waller Cheryl D.  \ Horn Robyn R. 1028579 1,293

Lanham, MD75 Carter Melvina   \ Silas Denise I. 1028582 1,292

Goldvein, VA76 Hudson Lucretia J.  \ Haffner Cathleen 1004078 1,291

Lanham, MD77 Neal Tamara V.  \ Hunter Decola D. 1028575 1,290

Marshall, VA78 Lansdowne Sheila L.  \ Gilbert Mary T. 1064877 1,286

Goldvein, VA79 Nailor Patti L.  \ Hansen Shelly M. 1004077 1,277

Chelteham, MD80 Johnson Priscilla E.  \ Myers Elainea R. 1188712 1,269

Hardy, VA81 Rogers Connie B.  \ Thomas Dale K. 1153409 1,266

Fredericksburg, VA82 Marlor Alicia C.  \ Gorham Lottie C. 1057867 1,264

Lanham, MD83 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Colbert Debra 1028579 1,259

Lanham, MD84 Bush-Jackson Felicia M.  \ Wood Janet M. 1028582 1,258

Lanham, MD85 Casey Kimberly G.  \ Bell Amber C. 1028580 1,253

Mineral, VA85 Murphy Penny K.  \ Nilsen Razel S. 1055452 1,253

Lanham, MD87 Kearney Dena R.  \ Brooks Mary A. 1028573 1,252

Pikeville, NC88 Wheeler Sagirah S.  \ Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 1,249

Waldorf, MD89 Taylor Kathleen M.  \ Butler Kimberly M. 1056377 1,243

Midlothian, VA90 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V.  \ Carter
Brenda

1047508 1,241

Powhatan, VA91 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 1,237

Roanoke, VA92 Leffel Morgan "Brittney" B.  \ Taylor
Kathy S.

1120700 1,230

Waynesboro, VA93 Baber Susan D.  \ Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 1,210

Goldvein, VA94 Hester Mary C.  \ Swift Verna G. 1004074 1,204

Powhatan, VA95 Powers Robin M.  \ Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 1,201

Lanham, MD96 Rentuma Kimberly   \ Coleman Allison T. 1028583 1,195

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 2 309 & Under, Handicapped

Staunton, VA1 Wheeler Shandon N.  \ Sirk Laurie L. 1003980 1,581

SALEM, VA2 Adams Frances N.  \ Jones Donna B. 1186388 1,529

Halifax, VA3 Dixon Linda T.  \ Haley Jearlean 1079943 1,514

Waldorf, MD4 Brown Sharon A.  \ Ford Lisa M. 1056379 1,509

Hinton, VA5 Cash Beth D.  \ Counts Ann A. 1077363 1,501

Amherst, VA6 Langdon Susan H.  \ Pigg Leigh M. 1186589 1,492

Fort Washington, MD7 Rogers Rita R.  \ McDaniel Mary G. 1126691 1,484

Fort Washington, MD8 Howard Lori N.  \ Hale Angela 1126691 1,482

Goldvein, VA9 Tinsley Shawn L.  \ Lanum Debora A. 1004075 1,480

Evington, VA10 Chappelle Wendy C.  \ Reichard Carla P. 1170953 1,475

Lynchburg, VA11 Brown Charity F.  \ Brown Ginger 1133123 1,469

Midlothian, VA12 Simpson Rachael L.  \ White Yvonne P. 1047506 1,467

Ashland, VA13 Foxworth Rose C.  \ Barbie Karoline M. 1079922 1,464

Roanoke, VA14 Gibson Crystal D.  \ Darr Karlin 1181071 1,463

Staunton, VA15 Farr Linda D.  \ Miller Kittibel 1003978 1,460

Richmond, VA16 Bourne Donna G.  \ James Sheila S. 1188714 1,459

Staunton, VA17 Gray Tina M.  \ Moore Regina M. 1003979 1,458
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 2 309 & Under, Handicapped

Rustburg, VA18 Scott Joyce H.  \ Martin Catherine A. 1145102 1,457

Mascot, VA19 Garvey Mary C.  \ Bigbie Diane L. 1138186 1,455

Waldorf, MD20 Coger Beverly A.  \ Harkins Rita W. 1056376 1,454

Henrico, VA21 Bowles Edna R.  \ Fincato Ronni D. 1079936 1,453

Fort Washington, MD22 Kebere Toeke'Shea A.  \ Johnson Corlitta
R.

1034983 1,452

Midlothian, VA23 Otey Sandra V.  \ Robinson Gwen J. 1047505 1,450

Midlothian, VA23 Ellerbe Beverly M.  \ Taylor Racquel Y. 1047507 1,450

Midlothian, VA25 Hill Melissa S.  \ Knight LaTonya U. 1047504 1,446

Hinton, VA25 Serrett Jean L.  \ Price Karen V. 1077363 1,446

Fort Washington, MD25 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A.  \ Conner
Dawniel C.

1034983 1,446

Mt. Crawford, VA28 Arey Emily L.  \ Armentrout Gwen E. 1082017 1,443

Hardy, VA29 Perdue Jennifer M.  \ Rigney Charlotte D. 1153408 1,438

Virginia Beach, VA30 Morton Deborah K.  \ Kingsbury Michelle
E.

1052568 1,436

Mineral, VA31 Kenney Renee   \ Watkins Stacey N. 1055454 1,430

Lynchburg, VA32 White Carrie   \ Fairley Brenda J. 1133123 1,427

Chesapeake, VA33 McDowell Linda V.  \ Godfrey Gwendolyn
S.

1053435 1,426

Roanoke, VA34 Hickerson Wanda M.  \ Krack Judy L. 1055504 1,425

Monroe, VA34 Sandidge Dorothy G.  \ Bayes Vanessa A. 1188724 1,425

Rustburg, VA34 Cain Jennifer L.  \ Trent Samantha 1136587 1,425

Richmond, VA37 Quinn Mildred A.  \ Jackson Tammy L. 1095501 1,424

Richmond, VA38 Alexandropoulos Chris   \ Tsengas Kelly 1052581 1,423

Midlothian, VA38 Jones Carolyn   \ Thomas Anita B. 1047503 1,423

Marshall, VA40 Brock Sydney G.  \ Gooden Laura A. 1064879 1,420

Roanoke, VA41 Royal Susan M.  \ Givler Barbara A. 1041505 1,419

Clifton Forge, VA42 Thomas Robbie K.  \ Haines Mary Ellen 1143351 1,417

Henrico, VA42 Jaeger Shirley A.  \ Dyson Carolyn B. 1079936 1,417

Halifax, VA42 Terry Glennyleen   \ Royster Peggy W. 1079944 1,417

Lynchburg, VA45 Howard Nancy   \ Kitts Jeno D. 1170408 1,416

Leesburg, VA45 Lemaster Mary E.  \ Athey Lisa A. 1080006 1,416

Lanham, MD47 Green Yvonne   \ Taylor Delores W. 1028574 1,415

Mechanicsville, VA48 Anderson Sherry L.  \ Sale Jennifer L. 1126704 1,410

Rustburg, VA48 Crawford Eve R.  \ Hardison Stephanie L. 1136587 1,410

Goldvein, VA50 Yuengert Teresa A.  \ Mathews Phyllis A. 1004079 1,408

Goldvein, VA50 Giles Cindy A.  \ Petty Tracy 1004080 1,408

Chesapeake, VA50 McDaniel Theresa L.  \ Eure-Robinson
Patience

1053435 1,408

Richmond, VA53 Mann Phyllis M.  \ Cox Jeanette M. 1188715 1,404

Inwood, WV54 Bayliss Margaret A.  \ Crisman Brenda M. 1033664 1,403

Clifton Forge, VA55 Smestad Kathy J.  \ Waddell Patsy D. 1143351 1,400

Hardy, VA56 Burroughs Peggy J.  \ Hylton Ashley N. 1153408 1,399

Purcellville, VA56 Gerling Donnelle M.  \ Gerling Denise R. 1125226 1,399

Midlothian, VA56 Overby Deborah D.  \ Scott Wendy H. 1047503 1,399

Leesburg, VA59 Culbert Dondria A.  \ Alizio Sharon L. 1080007 1,397
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 2 309 & Under, Handicapped

Daleville, VA59 Gilabert Regina Y.  \ Anderson Judy P. 1055511 1,397

Staunton, VA59 Gee Robin D.  \ Twemlow Laurel E. 1003979 1,397

Staunton, VA59 Smith Wanda J.  \ Seaman Betty L. 1004004 1,397

Leesburg, VA63 Fosmire Linda L.  \ Fortier Annette S. 1074447 1,396

Crozet, VA64 Chiles Sarah E.  \ Nelson Carol L. 1061640 1,394

Goldvein, VA65 Brown Dana   \ McOsker Vanessa 1004080 1,387

Roanoke, VA66 Nelson Diane S.  \ Lynch Kathy H. 1041505 1,386

Richmond, VA67 Clanton Sheila D.  \ Vaughn Lola S. 1188716 1,385

Waldorf, MD67 Houston Alenda M.  \ Brawner Mary R. 1056375 1,385

Lanham, MD69 Simmons Stephanie V.  \ Crandall Kristine 1028578 1,383

Yorktown, VA70 Gravely Therese L.  \ Smith Rita 1186606 1,382

Staunton, VA70 Lancaster Bobbie J.  \ Thedford Karen L. 1003982 1,382

Staunton, VA72 Ricks-Beach Marilyn   \ Finney Barbara L. 1003981 1,381

Mineral, VA72 Williams Samantha   \ Hazel Cristita C. 1055452 1,381

Inwood, WV74 Fierro Pamela A.  \ Schriver Brittany D. 1033663 1,380

Amherst, VA75 Mays Krystal D.  \ Brandt Kendra K. 1186589 1,379

Goldvein, VA76 Furr Brenda M.  \ Spalding Jessica L. 1004076 1,376

Roanoke, VA77 Walker Teresa J.  \ Bilby Susan L. 1055497 1,374

Waldorf, MD78 Kitts Jeno D.  \ Booth Sherry L. 1056379 1,373

Waldorf, MD78 Rutledge Karen R.  \ Greenfield Daisy V. 1056380 1,373

Monroe, VA78 Cyrus Paula M.  \ Wagner Patricia M. 1188724 1,373

Hardy, VA81 Young Karen P.  \ Weaver Donna C. 1153409 1,371

Waldorf, MD81 Proctor Jacqueline F.  \ Bivens Margaret V. 1056380 1,371

Mineral, VA83 Habron Jacqueline L.  \ Russell Kimberly
A.

1055453 1,368

Staunton, VA83 Harrje Stacia A.  \ Burke Katherine L. 1003981 1,368

Midlothian, VA85 Hicks Lillian L.  \ Parker-Cunningham
Wilhemenia

1047505 1,367

Elberon, VA85 Leeper Shana R.  \ Gilliam Latisha (Gerne) 1033077 1,367

Purcellville, VA85 Smith Judy L.  \ Allen Linda M. 1125227 1,367

Leesburg, VA88 Groncki Alicia   \ Huss Shelley 1080006 1,366

SALEM, VA89 Anderson Veronica W.  \ Hill Portia M. 1186388 1,364

Mt. Crawford, VA90 Mitchell Lindsey H.  \ Crouse Jennifer A. 1082017 1,363

Appomattox, VA91 Miller Sandy C.  \ Scott Brooke McDonald 1187292 1,362

Vinton, VA92 Wolfe Kathleen D.  \ Hammond Samantha
J.

1185223 1,361

Elberon, VA93 Coleman Alice M.  \ Goode Roslyn D. 1033078 1,360

Marshall, VA94 Davis Miranda   \ Best Kandice C. 1064878 1,358

Goldvein, VA94 Bulow Dianne M.  \ Campion Joan J. 1004077 1,358

Midlothian, VA96 Ward Francine   \ Chandler Jacqueline D. 1047507 1,357

Leesburg, VA97 Minkin Tammy G.  \ Bartholic Bonnie L. 1080005 1,356

Martinsburg, WV97 Saxon Patricia J.  \ McGraw Lisa A. 1145091 1,356

Waldorf, MD97 Myers Karen Y.  \ Jenifer Judy A. 1056375 1,356

Inwood, WV97 King Betty J.  \ Jenkins Cheyenne M. 1033663 1,356

Vinton, VA97 Kloft Deborah L.  \ Gills Kelly H. 1185223 1,356

Washington, DC102 Toms Helen J.  \ Paige Geraldine M. 1032293 1,352
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 2 309 & Under, Handicapped

Lanham, MD103 Hayes Pamela K.  \ Vailor Deidre D. 1028577 1,350

Lexington, VA103 Will Virginia K   \ McDaniel Jo Ann 1101518 1,350

Goldvein, VA105 Landrum Lameenya (Mimi)   \ Voigt Tina
L.

1004081 1,344

Glade Hill, VA106 Brown Jeannie D.  \ Davis Linda S. 1188722 1,343

Halifax, VA107 Breen Renee A.  \ Curtis Janice E. 1079944 1,342

Goldvein, VA108 Daniel Rebecca P.  \ Schlosser Linda D. 1004074 1,339

Salem, VA108 Stump Ruth   \ Caldwell Jayne A. 1055490 1,339

Midlothian, VA108 Stevens Collet G.  \ Wade Barbara M. 1089827 1,339

Halifax, VA111 Woody Bernice G.  \ Dixon Linda C. 1079943 1,337

Goldvein, VA111 Ullman Carrie A.  \ Chronister Judy C. 1004078 1,337

Staunton, VA113 Werner Hilde J.  \ Graves Sandra A. 1003976 1,336

Leesburg, VA113 Filice Marjorie   \ Summers Sheila A. 1080007 1,336

Roanoke, VA113 Eller Sarah C.  \ Moorman-Sweat Betty 1055504 1,336

Midland, VA113 Ratliff Kanoa A.  \ Smith Anne H. 1137035 1,336

Mineral, VA117 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M.  \ Brown
Deborah W.

1055451 1,335

Evington, VA117 Moore Andrea   \ Hackney Sandra M. 1170953 1,335

Yorktown, VA119 Bender Susan A.  \ Lear Julie L. 1186606 1,328

Leesburg, VA120 Pearson Sharon F.  \ McDaniel Sarah L. 1080004 1,324

Oxon Hill, MD121 Funderburk Linda A.  \ Baucum Cliftina 1032286 1,322

Richmond, VA121 Disbrow Catherine M.  \ Disbrow Kristen
A.

1095501 1,322

Fredericksburg, VA123 Jaco Patricia A.  \ Roath Peggy W. 1057866 1,321

Lynchburg, VA123 Martin Valerie Kay   \ Williams Doris S. 1170408 1,321

Leesburg, VA125 Huber Tamera M.  \ Rowley Kathy L. 1080005 1,320

Daleville, VA126 Waltz Freida S.  \ Carter Beth W. 1055511 1,317

Leesburg, VA126 Brown Eileen B.  \ May Betty M. 1080003 1,317

Chesapeake, VA128 Joyner Cynthia M.  \ Shabazz Nanie 1053434 1,316

Staunton, VA129 Stortzum Margaret S.  \ Lloyd Alice T. 1003982 1,311

Richmond, VA130 Taylor Chiquita E.  \ Love Anita N. 1188716 1,310

North Chesterfield, VA131 Harnett Renee E.  \ Henderson Yvonne J. 1079196 1,307

Purcellville, VA132 Ryan Sandy J.  \ Keesling Lisa S. 1125226 1,306

Glade Hill, VA133 Meeks Beatrice B.  \ Hall Dianne S. 1188722 1,305

Lanham, MD134 Reeves Amanda M.  \ Talley Erica L. 1028578 1,303

Roanoke, VA135 Shelton Anna L.  \ Johnson Virginia H. 1055497 1,302

Mechanicsville, VA136 Broughman Suzanne D.  \ Harris Janelle S. 1126704 1,301

Mascot, VA137 Jessie Rebecca H.  \ Martin Bobbie J. 1138186 1,299

Mineral, VA138 Bland Laurie J.  \ Fierro Carmen M. 1055453 1,297

Richmond, VA138 McMickle Valerie A.  \ Garrett Nancy N. 1052581 1,297

Goldvein, VA140 Jones Barbara L.  \ Adams Doreen 1004079 1,290

Ashland, VA141 Himelright Darlene L.  \ Daniel Doreen G. 1079922 1,289

Staunton, VA141 Lawhorne Belva M.  \ Grooms Anna M. 1003977 1,289

Salem, VA143 Jones Joan S.  \ Kanode Doris D. 1055490 1,286

Goldvein, VA144 Scartz Rita A.  \ Joseph Petra C. 1004076 1,278

Midlothian, VA144 Jackson Nicole D.  \ Jones Cindy K. 1047510 1,278
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles - Division 2 309 & Under, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA146 Maclin Doris G.  \ Frederick Pamela E. 1089827 1,277

Staunton, VA147 Ginaven Nancy   \ Hazzard Geraldine M. 1003976 1,276

Goldvein, VA148 Carroll Jacqueline A.  \ Stephan Virginia
A.

1004081 1,274

Lyndhurst, VA148 Biby Loretta L.  \ Biby Delores F. 1188723 1,274

Staunton, VA150 Blackwell Sharon T.  \ Hubbard Cheryl A. 1003980 1,273

Lexington, VA151 Garrett Betty Jo   \ Edwards Ruth T. 1101518 1,262

Chesapeake, VA152 Boykins Ethel D.  \ Jones Eldeana M. 1053434 1,252

Oxon Hill, MD153 Bailey Jacqueline H.  \ Thomas Jacqueline 1032286 1,249

Fort Washington, MD154 Feimster Renell G.  \ Harris Roxann L. 1126690 1,237

Marshall, VA155 Perry Leslie A.  \ Cote Melissa A. 1064878 1,231

Midland, VA156 Kinnear Renee A.  \ Cooke Rebecca L. 1137035 1,226

Leesburg, VA157 Graves Susan M.  \ Magrogan Mary B. 1074447 1,221

Washington, DC158 Cannady Gertrude S.  \ Howell Rose M. 1032293 1,130

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Powhatan, VA1 Merritt Jennifer M.  \ Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 1,324

North Chesterfield, VA2 Pugh Mary A.  \ Poindexter-Greene
Daneyta L.

1079195 1,249

North Chesterfield, VA3 Love Verniece A.  \ Rowlett Kristin 1079195 1,248

Appomattox, VA4 Sprouse Laura E.  \ Thornhill Sasha S. 1187292 1,237

Lanham, MD5 Nettles Greta F.  \ Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 1,223

Lanham, MD6 Hickmon Dawn R.  \ Spann-Thompson
Renee A.

1028581 1,214

Pikeville, NC7 Wheeler Sagirah S.  \ Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 1,207

Mechanicsville, VA8 Haney Tonia L.  \ Green Cynthia L. 1066495 1,179

Lanham, MD8 Jefferson Quintina R.  \ Coates Dominique 1028580 1,179

Powhatan, VA10 Powers Robin M.  \ Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 1,177

Pikeville, NC11 Eiland Terri A.  \ Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 1,159

Midlothian, VA12 Walker Rhonda M.  \ Morton Ollie K. 1047504 1,152

Stafford, VA13 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Sharp Andrea 1188069 1,148

Lanham, MD14 Clingman Corina J.  \ Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 1,117

Waynesboro, VA15 Altizer Penny L.  \ Potter Bianca L. 1138374 1,115

Lanham, MD16 Brown Angela W.  \ Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 1,095

Powhatan, VA17 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 1,093

Lanham, MD18 Waller Ulari R.  \ Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 1,051

Midlothian, VA19 Hal Adrienne B.  \ Graves Yolanda B. 1047511 1,025

Waynesboro, VA20 Baber Susan D.  \ Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 1,009

Lanham, MD21 Rentuma Kimberly   \ Coleman Allison T. 1028583 1,006

Lanham, MD22 Waller Cheryl D.  \ Horn Robyn R. 1028579 1,002

Marshall, VA23 Lansdowne Sheila L.  \ Gilbert Mary T. 1064877 1,001

Lanham, MD24 Neal Tamara V.  \ Hunter Decola D. 1028575 996

Lanham, MD25 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Colbert Debra 1028579 995

Lanham, MD26 Casey Kimberly G.  \ Bell Amber C. 1028580 989

Midlothian, VA27 Cunningham Valerie L.  \ Vaughan Pamela
D.

1047509 988
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Cunningham Valerie L.  \ Vaughan Pamela
D.

Powhatan, VA28 Stembridge Shelly   \ Rast Teresa A. 1188718 978

Lanham, MD29 Bush-Jackson Felicia M.  \ Wood Janet M. 1028582 946

Lanham, MD30 Carter Melvina   \ Silas Denise I. 1028582 920

Lanham, MD31 Kearney Dena R.  \ Brooks Mary A. 1028573 904

Midlothian, VA31 Overby Deborah D.  \ Scott Wendy H. 1047503 904

Roanoke, VA33 Leffel Morgan "Brittney" B.  \ Taylor
Kathy S.

1120700 885

Vinton, VA34 Wolfe Kathleen D.  \ Hammond Samantha
J.

1185223 788

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Pikeville, NC1 Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 676

Mechanicsville, VA2 Green Cynthia L. 1066495 664

Stafford, VA3 Thornhill Sasha S. 1188069 651

Appomattox, VA4 Sprouse Laura E. 1187292 647

North Chesterfield, VA5 Rowlett Kristin 1079195 631

Pikeville, NC5 Eiland Terri A. 1065864 631

Lanham, MD7 Jefferson Quintina R. 1028580 629

Pikeville, NC8 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 627

Lanham, MD9 Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 623

Marshall, VA10 Cote Melissa A. 1064878 609

Lanham, MD11 Howard Andrea T. 1028576 608

Stafford, VA12 Sharp Andrea 1188069 607

Powhatan, VA13 Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 596

North Chesterfield, VA14 Poindexter-Greene Daneyta L. 1079195 594

Lanham, MD15 Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 592

Waynesboro, VA16 Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 589

Waynesboro, VA17 Potter Bianca L. 1138374 588

Lanham, MD18 Colbert Debra 1028579 582

Powhatan, VA19 Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 581

Lanham, MD20 Rentuma Kimberly 1028583 578

Powhatan, VA20 Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 578

North Chesterfield, VA22 Love Verniece A. 1079195 576

Mechanicsville, VA23 Haney Tonia L. 1066495 573

Lanham, MD23 Casey Kimberly G. 1028580 573

Powhatan, VA25 Rast Teresa A. 1188718 572

Lanham, MD26 Coates Dominique 1028580 571

Lanham, MD26 Hickmon Dawn R. 1028581 571

Lanham, MD28 Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 570

Roanoke, VA29 Taylor Kathy S. 1120700 567

Powhatan, VA30 Boughman Leslie D. 1188718 563

Lanham, MD31 Neal Tamara V. 1028575 560

Lanham, MD32 Brooks Mary A. 1028573 558

Chelteham, MD33 Sharp Mabel G. 1188712 557
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Lanham, MD34 Silas Denise I. 1028582 555

Stafford, VA34 Johnston Tina A. 1188069 555

Powhatan, VA36 Merritt Jennifer M. 1188717 553

Lanham, MD37 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1028581 548

Lanham, MD38 Brown Angela W. 1028583 543

Pikeville, NC39 Wheeler Sagirah S. 1065864 542

North Chesterfield, VA40 Pugh Mary A. 1079195 538

Lanham, MD41 Nettles Greta F. 1028584 536

Marshall, VA42 Lansdowne Sheila L. 1064877 535

Mineral, VA43 Murphy Penny K. 1055452 533

Powhatan, VA44 Powers Robin M. 1188717 531

Lanham, MD45 Horn Robyn R. 1028579 529

Lanham, MD46 Bell Amber C. 1028580 524

Lanham, MD47 Waller Ulari R. 1028573 523

Chantilly, VA48 Lau-Snow Stacy R. 1146871 515

Lanham, MD49 Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 511

Waynesboro, VA50 Altizer Penny L. 1138374 509

Midlothian, VA50 Walker Rhonda M. 1047504 509

Midlothian, VA52 Morton Ollie K. 1047504 508

Lanham, MD53 Jefferson Alfreda Y. 1028581 502

Chelteham, MD54 Johnson Priscilla E. 1188712 500

Midlothian, VA55 Vaughan Pamela D. 1047509 496

Lanham, MD56 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1028579 490

Lanham, MD57 Wood Janet M. 1028582 489

Lanham, MD58 Coleman Allison T. 1028583 483

Midlothian, VA59 Cunningham Valerie L. 1047509 481

Lanham, MD60 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 1028582 478

Lanham, MD61 Clingman Corina J. 1028575 472

Waynesboro, VA61 Baber Susan D. 1138374 472

Lanham, MD63 Hunter Decola D. 1028575 471

Midlothian, VA64 Scott Wendy H. 1047503 456

Lanham, MD65 Waller Cheryl D. 1028579 447

Marshall, VA66 Gilbert Mary T. 1064877 445

Marshall, VA67 Biddix Salita 1064877 436

Midlothian, VA68 Overby Deborah D. 1047503 433

Lanham, MD69 Kearney Dena R. 1028573 422

Powhatan, VA70 Stembridge Shelly 1188718 416

Lanham, MD71 Carter Melvina 1028582 407

Vinton, VA72 Wolfe Kathleen D. 1185223 393

Vinton, VA73 Hammond Samantha J. 1185223 369

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 155 & Up, Handicapped

Evington, VA1 Moore Andrea 1170953 807

Appomattox, VA2 Sprouse Laura E. 1187292 791
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 155 & Up, Handicapped

Elberon, VA3 Elliott Zotelia D. 1033077 776

Marshall, VA4 Cote Melissa A. 1064878 771

Lanham, MD5 Jackson Angela M. 1028576 763

SALEM, VA6 Jones Donna B. 1186388 762

Waldorf, MD7 Johnson Patricia A. 1056376 760

Midlothian, VA8 Prince Susan D. 1047506 759

Mechanicsville, VA9 Green Cynthia L. 1066495 757

Daleville, VA10 Anderson Judy P. 1055511 755

Elberon, VA11 Harris Joaniss 1033079 754

Midlothian, VA12 Knight LaTonya U. 1047504 753

Lanham, MD13 Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 752

Lanham, MD14 Coates Dominique 1028580 751

Roanoke, VA15 Gibson Crystal D. 1181071 747

Elberon, VA16 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha 1033077 743

Lanham, MD17 Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 739

Purcellville, VA18 DeFalco Loretta A. 1125227 738

Waldorf, MD19 Taylor Christina P. 1056378 737

Lanham, MD20 Hickmon Dawn R. 1028581 736

Leesburg, VA21 Huss Shelley 1080006 734

Staunton, VA21 Hubbard Cheryl A. 1003980 734

Staunton, VA23 Lloyd Alice T. 1003982 732

Waldorf, MD24 Butler Kimberly M. 1056377 729

Stafford, VA24 Thornhill Sasha S. 1188069 729

Glade Hill, VA26 Meeks Beatrice B. 1188722 727

North Chesterfield, VA27 Henderson Yvonne J. 1079196 726

Purcellville, VA28 Allen Linda M. 1125227 725

Lyndhurst, VA28 Burnett Mae J. 1188723 725

Oxon Hill, MD30 Thomas Jacqueline 1032286 724

Crozet, VA30 Wilz Tessie B. 1061640 724

Chesapeake, VA32 Joyner Cynthia M. 1053434 722

Goldvein, VA32 Lyall Mary E. 1004082 722

Halifax, VA32 Curtis Janice E. 1079944 722

Fredericksburg, VA32 Peck Linda N. 1057866 722

Lyndhurst, VA36 Biby Delores F. 1188723 720

Richmond, VA37 James Sheila S. 1188714 719

North Chesterfield, VA37 Brown Vickie A. 1079196 719

Lanham, MD37 Nettles Greta F. 1028584 719

Pikeville, NC40 Eiland Terri A. 1065864 718

Stafford, VA40 Sharp Andrea 1188069 718

Alexandria, VA42 Dillon Donna M. 1096002 717

Lanham, MD43 Neal Tamara V. 1028575 716

Lanham, MD43 Howard Andrea T. 1028576 716

Lanham, MD45 Williams Cynthia D. 1028576 715

Fort Washington, MD46 Conner Dawniel C. 1034983 714

Lanham, MD46 Lee-Plater Lisa R. 1028584 714

Fredericksburg, VA48 Payne Pamela M. 1057867 713
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 155 & Up, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA49 Smith Rita 1186606 711

Yorktown, VA50 Lear Julie L. 1186606 709

Martinsburg, WV51 Root Rebekah A. 1145091 708

Hardy, VA52 Rigney Charlotte D. 1153408 707

Marshall, VA52 Fronda Fe B. 1064879 707

Pikeville, NC54 Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 706

North Chesterfield, VA55 Poindexter-Greene Daneyta L. 1079195 705

North Chesterfield, VA55 Love Verniece A. 1079195 705

Lanham, MD57 Davis-Smith Sylvia 1028574 704

Lanham, MD57 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1028581 704

Mineral, VA57 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1055451 704

Stafford, VA60 Barringer Shawntia S. 1188069 703

Midlothian, VA60 Miller Violet G. 1047506 703

Midlothian, VA60 Vaughan Pamela D. 1047509 703

Goldvein, VA63 Swift Verna G. 1004074 702

Staunton, VA63 Clark Karen L. 1003978 702

Staunton, VA65 Burke Katherine L. 1003981 699

Midlothian, VA65 Silver Carolyn A. 1047508 699

Pikeville, NC65 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 699

Lynchburg, VA65 Martin Valerie Kay 1170408 699

Chelteham, MD69 Johnson Priscilla E. 1188712 698

Petersburg, VA70 Coleman Patricia Y. 1033098 697

Marshall, VA70 Lansdowne Sheila L. 1064877 697

Midlothian, VA72 Simpson Rachael L. 1047506 696

Lanham, MD72 Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 696

Stafford, VA72 Johnston Tina A. 1188069 696

Chelteham, MD75 Sharp Mabel G. 1188712 695

Elberon, VA75 Coleman Carolyn A. 1033078 695

Ashland, VA75 Barbie Karoline M. 1079922 695

Midlothian, VA78 Holcomb Penny L. 1047510 694

Hardy, VA79 Weaver Donna C. 1153409 692

Goldvein, VA79 Hansen Shelly M. 1004077 692

Lanham, MD81 Midgette Mary 1028574 691

Lanham, MD82 Brown Angela W. 1028583 690

Chesapeake, VA82 Jones Eldeana M. 1053434 690

Mineral, VA84 Brown Kimberly D. 1055451 689

Midlothian, VA85 Hal Adrienne B. 1047511 688

Chelteham, MD86 McCamey Metchel H. 1188712 687

Lanham, MD87 Bell Amber C. 1028580 686

Lanham, MD88 Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 685

Alexandria, VA88 Lawrence Lee J. 1096002 685

Waynesboro, VA88 Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 685

Petersburg, VA88 Hatch Sherri S. 1033098 685

Lanham, MD92 Colbert Debra 1028579 684

Goldvein, VA92 Jenkins Sherika N. 1004082 684

Lanham, MD94 Jefferson Quintina R. 1028580 683
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 155 & Up, Handicapped

Goldvein, VA95 Spalding Jessica L. 1004076 682

Lanham, MD95 Owens Stephanie M. 1028581 682

Lanham, MD97 Silas Denise I. 1028582 681

Midlothian, VA97 Scott Wendy H. 1047503 681

North Chesterfield, VA99 Allen Sheila F. 1079196 679

Lanham, MD100 Brooks Mary A. 1028573 678

Inwood, WV101 Thornburg Dawn C. 1033664 677

Midlothian, VA101 Dooley Newsome Dorothy 1047509 677

Midlothian, VA103 Levy Marian L. 1089828 676

Leesburg, VA103 May Betty M. 1080003 676

Waldorf, MD105 Booth Alice M. 1056377 675

Lanham, MD105 Casey Kimberly G. 1028580 675

Richmond, VA107 James Tiliyah B. 1188714 674

Elberon, VA107 Gilliam Latisha (Gerne) 1033077 674

Powhatan, VA107 Rast Teresa A. 1188718 674

Midlothian, VA110 Lightfoot Mia L. 1089828 673

Waldorf, MD110 Neal Barbara L. 1056375 673

North Chesterfield, VA110 Rowlett Kristin 1079195 673

North Chesterfield, VA110 Pugh Mary A. 1079195 673

Lanham, MD110 Parks Brittnee 1028577 673

Elberon, VA115 Ward Wallicia C. 1033079 672

Lanham, MD115 Coleman Allison T. 1028583 672

Staunton, VA115 Finney Barbara L. 1003981 672

Goldvein, VA118 White Kathryn L. 1004082 670

Elberon, VA118 Goode Roslyn D. 1033078 670

Elberon, VA120 Stroud Laverne 1033079 669

Purcellville, VA120 Leone Virginia L. 1125227 669

Mineral, VA120 Peck Joyce R. 1055454 669

Virginia Beach, VA123 Coombs Carla A. 1052568 668

Waynesboro, VA123 Altizer Penny L. 1138374 668

Goldvein, VA123 Haffner Cathleen 1004078 668

Richmond, VA126 Lewis Sharon F. 1188715 666

Roanoke, VA126 Taylor Kathy S. 1120700 666

Martinsburg, WV128 Barr Cindy A. 1145091 665

Staunton, VA128 Awkard Darlene 1003977 665

Goldvein, VA130 Joseph Petra C. 1004076 664

Chesapeake, VA131 Godfrey Gwendolyn S. 1053435 662

Fort Washington, MD132 Reid Manna T. 1126690 661

Lanham, MD132 Crandall Kristine 1028578 661

North Chesterfield, VA134 Green Rebecca A. 1079194 660

Mineral, VA134 Fierro Carmen M. 1055453 660

Mineral, VA136 Russell Kimberly A. 1055453 659

Mineral, VA137 Nilsen Razel S. 1055452 658

Midlothian, VA138 Walker Rhonda M. 1047504 656

Midlothian, VA139 Purmasir Rochelle M. 1047509 654

Mechanicsville, VA139 Haney Tonia L. 1066495 654
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 1 155 & Up, Handicapped

Fredericksburg, VA141 Roath Peggy W. 1057866 653

Mechanicsville, VA142 Green Jacquelyn 1066495 652

Lanham, MD142 Horn Robyn R. 1028579 652

Lanham, MD142 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1028579 652

Petersburg, VA142 Brown Tammy D. 1033098 652

Inwood, WV146 Weaver Lisa J. 1033664 651

Waldorf, MD147 Young Valerie A. 1056375 649

Staunton, VA147 Stone Frieda B. 1003978 649

Roanoke, VA147 Dwyer Melissa J. 1120700 649

Lanham, MD150 Talley Erica L. 1028578 648

Goldvein, VA150 Hester Mary C. 1004074 648

Powhatan, VA152 Boughman Leslie D. 1188718 647

North Chesterfield, VA153 Ahlgrim Yvonne B. 1079194 646

Lanham, MD154 Wood Janet M. 1028582 645

Lanham, MD155 Wilson Rachel N. 1028577 643

Lanham, MD156 Reeves Amanda M. 1028578 642

Waynesboro, VA156 Potter Bianca L. 1138374 642

Fredericksburg, VA156 Marlor Alicia C. 1057867 642

Powhatan, VA159 Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 641

Powhatan, VA159 Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 641

Midlothian, VA159 Stevens Collet G. 1089827 641

Richmond, VA162 Disbrow Kristen A. 1095501 640

Lanham, MD162 Waller Ulari R. 1028573 640

Virginia Beach, VA162 Stanley Hillary E. 1052568 640

Staunton, VA162 Farr Linda D. 1003978 640

Alexandria, VA166 Compton Lauren A. 1096002 639

Alexandria, VA166 Dillon Amanda M. 1096002 639

Chantilly, VA168 Eanes Joyce A. 1146871 637

Lyndhurst, VA169 Coffey Sandie L. 1188723 636

Midlothian, VA170 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 1047508 635

Leesburg, VA170 Caldwell Jeanne M. 1080003 635

Midlothian, VA172 Cunningham Valerie L. 1047509 634

Lanham, MD172 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 1028582 634

Mineral, VA172 Allen Judith L. 1055454 634

Midlothian, VA175 Graves Yolanda B. 1047511 631

Midland, VA176 Cooke Rebecca L. 1137035 629

Goldvein, VA176 Nailor Patti L. 1004077 629

Chantilly, VA178 Lau-Snow Stacy R. 1146871 626

Marshall, VA178 Buffington Sun Na 1064877 626

Richmond, VA180 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 1188714 625

Mineral, VA181 Murphy Penny K. 1055452 623

Amherst, VA181 Brandt Kendra K. 1186589 623

Goldvein, VA181 Newman Donna R. 1004075 623

Leesburg, VA184 Savory Melissa R. 1080004 622

Powhatan, VA185 Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 620

Lanham, MD186 Waller Cheryl D. 1028579 615
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Midlothian, VA187 Jackson Nicole D. 1047510 614

Inwood, WV188 Jenkins Cheyenne M. 1033663 613

Powhatan, VA189 Merritt Jennifer M. 1188717 610

Goldvein, VA189 Jones Barbara L. 1004079 610

Lanham, MD191 Hunter Decola D. 1028575 609

Hardy, VA192 Thomas Dale K. 1153409 608

Lanham, MD193 Jefferson Alfreda Y. 1028581 607

Richmond, VA194 Clanton Sheila D. 1188716 604

Mineral, VA195 Watkins Stacey N. 1055454 601

Leesburg, VA195 Magrogan Mary B. 1074447 601

Lanham, MD197 Clingman Corina J. 1028575 598

Goldvein, VA197 Stephan Virginia A. 1004081 598

Waldorf, MD199 Taylor Kathleen M. 1056377 589

Lanham, MD200 Rentuma Kimberly 1028583 578

Waynesboro, VA201 Baber Susan D. 1138374 577

Lanham, MD202 Vailor Deidre D. 1028577 575

Waldorf, MD203 Myers Karen Y. 1056375 574

Marshall, VA204 Gilbert Mary T. 1064877 568

Leesburg, VA204 Rowley Kathy L. 1080005 568

Midlothian, VA206 Morton Ollie K. 1047504 562

Pikeville, NC207 Wheeler Sagirah S. 1065864 554

Fredericksburg, VA208 Gorham Lottie C. 1057867 548

Chelteham, MD209 Myers Elainea R. 1188712 539

Powhatan, VA210 Powers Robin M. 1188717 531

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Division 2 154 & Under, Handicapped

Lanham, MD1 Simmons Stephanie V. 1028578 825

Midlothian, VA2 Tune Armentine 1047510 812

Rustburg, VA3 Martin Catherine A. 1145102 810

Virginia Beach, VA4 Kingsbury Michelle E. 1052568 809

Rustburg, VA5 Trent Samantha 1136587 807

Lanham, MD6 Allen Vernetta L. 1028584 793

Monroe, VA7 Wagner Patricia M. 1188724 783

Lynchburg, VA8 Kitts Jeno D. 1170408 779

Amherst, VA9 Langdon Susan H. 1186589 778

Midlothian, VA10 Thomas Anita B. 1047503 776

Henrico, VA11 Bowles Edna R. 1079936 772

Evington, VA12 Reichard Carla P. 1170953 770

Midlothian, VA13 Jones Carolyn 1047503 769

Rustburg, VA14 Crawford Eve R. 1136587 768

Mt. Crawford, VA15 Crouse Jennifer A. 1082017 767

Richmond, VA15 Mann Phyllis M. 1188715 767

Mineral, VA17 Habron Jacqueline L. 1055453 766

Midlothian, VA18 Ward Francine 1047507 765
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Mt. Crawford, VA19 Mitchell Lindsey H. 1082017 762

Staunton, VA20 Wheeler Shandon N. 1003980 760

Richmond, VA20 Jackson Tammy L. 1095501 760

Roanoke, VA22 Eller Sarah C. 1055504 759

Leesburg, VA23 Athey Lisa A. 1080006 758

Halifax, VA23 Terry Glennyleen 1079944 758

Glade Hill, VA25 Hall Dianne S. 1188722 756

Rustburg, VA25 Scott Joyce H. 1145102 756

Fort Washington, MD27 Kebere Toeke'Shea A. 1034983 755

Goldvein, VA27 Tripp Courtney L. 1004082 755

Purcellville, VA29 Smith Judy L. 1125227 753

Amherst, VA30 Mays Krystal D. 1186589 752

Fort Washington, MD30 Feimster Renell G. 1126690 752

Ashland, VA30 Foxworth Rose C. 1079922 752

Amherst, VA33 Pigg Leigh M. 1186589 751

Richmond, VA33 Tsengas Kelly 1052581 751

Lexington, VA35 Will Virginia K 1101518 750

Hinton, VA36 Price Karen V. 1077363 749

Mt. Crawford, VA37 Arey Emily L. 1082017 748

Midlothian, VA38 Ellerbe Beverly M. 1047507 747

Staunton, VA39 Twemlow Laurel E. 1003979 745

Inwood, WV40 Schriver Brittany D. 1033663 742

Chantilly, VA41 Cooper Mary F. 1146871 741

Mascot, VA42 Bigbie Diane L. 1138186 740

Halifax, VA42 Haley Jearlean 1079943 740

Richmond, VA44 Garrett Nancy N. 1052581 739

Waldorf, MD45 Milstead Veronica E. 1056376 737

Goldvein, VA45 Petty Tracy 1004080 737

Midlothian, VA45 Hicks Lillian L. 1047505 737

Martinsburg, WV45 McGraw Lisa A. 1145091 737

Goldvein, VA49 Voigt Tina L. 1004081 736

Staunton, VA49 Gray Tina M. 1003979 736

Lynchburg, VA51 White Carrie 1133123 735

Lynchburg, VA51 Brown Charity F. 1133123 735

Vinton, VA53 Kloft Deborah L. 1185223 734

Clifton Forge, VA54 Smestad Kathy J. 1143351 733

Leesburg, VA54 Summers Sheila A. 1080007 733

Richmond, VA54 Vaughn Lola S. 1188716 733

Salem, VA57 Stump Ruth 1055490 732

Waldorf, MD58 Greenfield Daisy V. 1056380 731

Roanoke, VA58 Moorman-Sweat Betty 1055504 731

Midlothian, VA60 Otey Sandra V. 1047505 730

Waldorf, MD61 Coger Beverly A. 1056376 729

Waldorf, MD62 Rutledge Karen R. 1056380 728

Henrico, VA62 Fincato Ronni D. 1079936 728

Midlothian, VA62 Frederick Pamela E. 1089827 728
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Henrico, VA65 Dyson Carolyn B. 1079936 727

Elberon, VA65 Midgett Glennis C. 1033079 727

Richmond, VA65 Cox Jeanette M. 1188715 727

Fort Washington, MD68 Hale Angela 1126691 726

Marshall, VA69 Gooden Laura A. 1064879 725

Crozet, VA69 Chiles Sarah E. 1061640 725

Elberon, VA71 Parham Diane H. 1033078 722

Appomattox, VA71 Scott Brooke McDonald 1187292 722

Richmond, VA73 Bourne Donna G. 1188714 721

Roanoke, VA74 Walker Teresa J. 1055497 720

Evington, VA74 Chappelle Wendy C. 1170953 720

Mt. Crawford, VA76 Armentrout Gwen E. 1082017 719

Midlothian, VA76 Robinson Gwen J. 1047505 719

Leesburg, VA78 Pearson Sharon F. 1080004 718

Mineral, VA78 Kenney Renee 1055454 718

Hardy, VA80 Perdue Jennifer M. 1153408 717

Midland, VA81 Ratliff Kanoa A. 1137035 716

Purcellville, VA81 Ryan Sandy J. 1125226 716

Staunton, VA81 Thedford Karen L. 1003982 716

Midlothian, VA84 White Yvonne P. 1047506 715

Midlothian, VA84 Taylor Doris S. 1089828 715

Washington, DC86 Paige Geraldine M. 1032293 714

Leesburg, VA86 Gallagher Maria 1080004 714

Leesburg, VA86 Minkin Tammy G. 1080005 714

Roanoke, VA89 Givler Barbara A. 1041505 713

Lanham, MD89 Green Yvonne 1028574 713

Waldorf, MD89 Bivens Margaret V. 1056380 713

Waldorf, MD92 Hagens-Gant Lenora M. 1056377 712

Waldorf, MD92 Houston Alenda M. 1056375 712

Goldvein, VA92 Adams Doreen 1004079 712

Staunton, VA92 Gee Robin D. 1003979 712

Fort Washington, MD96 Harris Roxann L. 1126690 711

Staunton, VA96 Ricks-Beach Marilyn 1003981 711

Clifton Forge, VA96 Waddell Patsy D. 1143351 711

Goldvein, VA99 Tinsley Shawn L. 1004075 710

Goldvein, VA100 Lanum Debora A. 1004075 709

Waldorf, MD100 Jenifer Judy A. 1056375 709

Halifax, VA100 Breen Renee A. 1079944 709

Goldvein, VA103 Watson Josie F. 1004075 708

Leesburg, VA103 Filice Marjorie 1080007 708

Roanoke, VA105 Krack Judy L. 1055504 707

Chesapeake, VA105 McDaniel Theresa L. 1053435 707

Vinton, VA107 Gills Kelly H. 1185223 706

Lynchburg, VA108 Williams Doris S. 1170408 705

Waldorf, MD108 Booth Sherry L. 1056379 705

Fredericksburg, VA108 Jaco Patricia A. 1057866 705
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Roanoke, VA108 Woodson Samara 1120700 705

Crozet, VA112 Nelson Carol L. 1061640 704

Marshall, VA113 Biddix Salita 1064877 703

Roanoke, VA113 Hickerson Wanda M. 1055504 703

Inwood, WV113 King Betty J. 1033663 703

Midlothian, VA113 Overby Deborah D. 1047503 703

Richmond, VA113 Taylor Chiquita E. 1188716 703

Mineral, VA118 Williams Samantha 1055452 702

Mineral, VA118 Bland Laurie J. 1055453 702

Chantilly, VA120 Lau Deborah A. 1146871 701

Richmond, VA120 Quinn Mildred A. 1095501 701

Ashland, VA120 Daniel Doreen G. 1079922 701

Evington, VA120 Hackney Sandra M. 1170953 701

Roanoke, VA120 Leffel Morgan "Brittney" B. 1120700 701

SALEM, VA125 Adams Frances N. 1186388 700

Fort Washington, MD125 Rogers Rita R. 1126691 700

Hardy, VA125 Hylton Ashley N. 1153408 700

Fort Washington, MD128 Johnson Corlitta R. 1034983 699

Leesburg, VA128 Bartholic Bonnie L. 1080005 699

Hinton, VA128 Cash Beth D. 1077363 699

Staunton, VA131 Moore Regina M. 1003979 697

Mechanicsville, VA132 Sale Jennifer L. 1126704 696

Monroe, VA132 Sandidge Dorothy G. 1188724 696

Roanoke, VA134 Darr Karlin 1181071 695

Oxon Hill, MD134 Funderburk Linda A. 1032286 695

Goldvein, VA134 Furr Brenda M. 1004076 695

Halifax, VA134 Dixon Linda T. 1079943 695

Rustburg, VA134 Hardison Stephanie L. 1136587 695

Staunton, VA134 Sirk Laurie L. 1003980 695

Salem, VA140 Jones Joan S. 1055490 694

North Chesterfield, VA141 Harnett Renee E. 1079196 693

Clifton Forge, VA141 Thomas Robbie K. 1143351 693

Clifton Forge, VA141 Haines Mary Ellen 1143351 693

Richmond, VA141 Disbrow Catherine M. 1095501 693

Midlothian, VA141 Moss-Green Debbie V. 1089828 693

Goldvein, VA146 McOsker Vanessa 1004080 692

Leesburg, VA147 Alizio Sharon L. 1080007 691

Mechanicsville, VA147 Anderson Sherry L. 1126704 691

Leesburg, VA149 Heyer Laura A. 1080003 690

Goldvein, VA149 Giles Cindy A. 1004080 690

Lanham, MD149 Cousin LaNita J. 1028576 690

Purcellville, VA149 Gerling Denise R. 1125226 690

Roanoke, VA153 Royal Susan M. 1041505 689

Mascot, VA153 Martin Bobbie J. 1138186 689

Goldvein, VA153 Yuengert Teresa A. 1004079 689

Halifax, VA153 Royster Peggy W. 1079944 689
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Roanoke, VA153 Bilby Susan L. 1055497 689

Staunton, VA158 Lancaster Bobbie J. 1003982 688

Lynchburg, VA158 Fairley Brenda J. 1133123 688

Marshall, VA158 Brock Sydney G. 1064879 688

Inwood, WV158 Crisman Brenda M. 1033664 688

Waldorf, MD158 Ford Patricia A. 1056378 688

Monroe, VA158 Bayes Vanessa A. 1188724 688

Mechanicsville, VA158 Lucero Rene C. 1066495 688

Midland, VA165 Kinnear Renee A. 1137035 687

Mechanicsville, VA165 Harris Janelle S. 1126704 687

Mechanicsville, VA165 Broughman Suzanne D. 1126704 687

Lynchburg, VA168 Brown Ginger 1133123 686

Staunton, VA168 Smith Wanda J. 1004004 686

Midlothian, VA168 Taylor Racquel Y. 1047507 686

Inwood, WV171 Bayliss Margaret A. 1033664 684

Vinton, VA171 Wolfe Kathleen D. 1185223 684

Salem, VA173 Caldwell Jayne A. 1055490 683

Chesapeake, VA174 Eure-Robinson Patience 1053435 682

Leesburg, VA175 Brown Eileen B. 1080003 681

Leesburg, VA175 Lemaster Mary E. 1080006 681

Waldorf, MD175 Ford Lisa M. 1056379 681

Staunton, VA178 Stortzum Margaret S. 1003982 679

Lexington, VA178 McDaniel Jo Ann 1101518 679

Waldorf, MD180 Proctor Jacqueline F. 1056380 678

Hardy, VA180 Young Karen P. 1153409 678

Lanham, MD180 Taylor Delores W. 1028574 678

Leesburg, VA180 Culbert Dondria A. 1080007 678

Midlothian, VA180 Nolte Jane H. 1047508 678

Midlothian, VA180 Carter Brenda 1047508 678

Leesburg, VA186 Groncki Alicia 1080006 677

Goldvein, VA186 Brown Dana 1004080 677

Staunton, VA186 Harrje Stacia A. 1003981 677

SALEM, VA186 Anderson Veronica W. 1186388 677

Fredericksburg, VA190 Brown Deneen C. 1057866 676

Goldvein, VA190 Chronister Judy C. 1004078 676

Richmond, VA190 Butler Margaret R. 1188715 676

Richmond, VA190 Alexandropoulos Chris 1052581 676

Glade Hill, VA194 Davis Linda S. 1188722 675

Purcellville, VA194 Keesling Lisa S. 1125226 675

Roanoke, VA194 Johnson Virginia H. 1055497 675

Mineral, VA194 Brown Deborah W. 1055451 675

Fort Washington, MD198 Howard Lori N. 1126691 674

Daleville, VA199 Gilabert Regina Y. 1055511 673

Mascot, VA199 Garvey Mary C. 1138186 673

Goldvein, VA199 Carroll Jacqueline A. 1004081 673

Daleville, VA202 Waltz Freida S. 1055511 672
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Yorktown, VA202 Gravely Therese L. 1186606 672

Waldorf, MD204 Harkins Rita W. 1056376 671

Marshall, VA204 Best Kandice C. 1064878 671

Lexington, VA204 Edwards Ruth T. 1101518 671

Waldorf, MD207 Brawner Mary R. 1056375 670

Staunton, VA207 Lawhorne Belva M. 1003977 670

Hinton, VA207 Serrett Jean L. 1077363 670

Roanoke, VA210 Shelton Anna L. 1055497 669

Fredericksburg, VA210 Lombardi Gae M. 1057867 669

Marshall, VA212 Davis Miranda 1064878 668

Leesburg, VA212 McDaniel Sarah L. 1080004 668

Goldvein, VA214 Scartz Rita A. 1004076 667

Hardy, VA214 Rogers Connie B. 1153409 667

Purcellville, VA216 Gerling Donnelle M. 1125226 665

Elberon, VA216 Leeper Shana R. 1033077 665

Midlothian, VA216 Hill Melissa S. 1047504 665

Salem, VA216 Kanode Doris D. 1055490 665

Mineral, VA220 Hazel Cristita C. 1055452 664

Roanoke, VA221 Lynch Kathy H. 1041505 663

Rustburg, VA221 Cain Jennifer L. 1136587 663

Staunton, VA223 Ginaven Nancy 1003976 662

Chesapeake, VA223 McDowell Linda V. 1053435 662

Lynchburg, VA223 Howard Nancy 1170408 662

Fort Washington, MD226 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 1034983 661

Goldvein, VA226 Hudson Lucretia J. 1004078 661

Hinton, VA226 Counts Ann A. 1077363 661

Halifax, VA229 Woody Bernice G. 1079943 660

Yorktown, VA230 Bender Susan A. 1186606 659

Oxon Hill, MD230 Bailey Jacqueline H. 1032286 659

Elberon, VA232 Coleman Alice M. 1033078 658

Fort Washington, MD233 Cooper Katina F. 1126690 657

Roanoke, VA233 Nelson Diane S. 1041505 657

North Chesterfield, VA233 Eley Earlene H. 1079194 657

Fort Washington, MD236 McDaniel Mary G. 1126691 656

Crozet, VA237 Dickau Sue N. 1061640 655

Martinsburg, WV237 Saxon Patricia J. 1145091 655

Lanham, MD239 Carter Melvina 1028582 653

Staunton, VA239 Grooms Anna M. 1003977 653

Staunton, VA239 Taylor Diane W. 1003977 653

North Chesterfield, VA242 Bach Patricia C. 1079194 652

Leesburg, VA242 Fortier Annette S. 1074447 652

Lyndhurst, VA244 Biby Loretta L. 1188723 651

Vinton, VA244 Hammond Samantha J. 1185223 651

Powhatan, VA246 Stembridge Shelly 1188718 650

Lanham, MD246 Kearney Dena R. 1028573 650

Mineral, VA248 Ellis Michelle L. 1055451 649
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Richmond, VA249 Love Anita N. 1188716 648

Monroe, VA249 Cyrus Paula M. 1188724 648

Richmond, VA249 McMickle Valerie A. 1052581 648

Ashland, VA249 Himelright Darlene L. 1079922 648

Staunton, VA253 Seaman Betty L. 1004004 646

Goldvein, VA254 Schlosser Linda D. 1004074 645

Staunton, VA254 Miller Kittibel 1003978 645

Leesburg, VA254 Fosmire Linda L. 1074447 645

Midland, VA254 Smith Anne H. 1137035 645

Leesburg, VA258 Graves Susan M. 1074447 644

Midlothian, VA258 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 1047505 644

Halifax, VA258 Dixon Linda C. 1079943 644

Goldvein, VA258 Landrum Lameenya (Mimi) 1004081 644

SALEM, VA262 Hill Portia M. 1186388 642

Midlothian, VA263 Wade Barbara M. 1089827 641

Waldorf, MD264 Brown Sharon A. 1056379 640

Henrico, VA264 Jaeger Shirley A. 1079936 640

Appomattox, VA266 Miller Sandy C. 1187292 639

Goldvein, VA267 Daniel Rebecca P. 1004074 637

Goldvein, VA267 Bulow Dianne M. 1004077 637

Midlothian, VA269 Jones Cindy K. 1047510 636

Staunton, VA269 Hazzard Geraldine M. 1003976 636

Lexington, VA271 Garrett Betty Jo 1101518 635

Hardy, VA271 Burroughs Peggy J. 1153408 635

Petersburg, VA273 Roach Verna M. 1033098 632

Virginia Beach, VA273 Morton Deborah K. 1052568 632

Chesapeake, VA275 Boykins Ethel D. 1053434 629

Mascot, VA275 Jessie Rebecca H. 1138186 629

Midlothian, VA277 Maclin Doris G. 1089827 628

Chesapeake, VA278 Shabazz Nanie 1053434 626

Washington, DC279 Cannady Gertrude S. 1032293 624

Marshall, VA280 Perry Leslie A. 1064878 622

Goldvein, VA281 Mathews Phyllis A. 1004079 619

Goldvein, VA282 Ullman Carrie A. 1004078 618

Glade Hill, VA283 Brown Jeannie D. 1188722 616

Inwood, WV284 Fierro Pamela A. 1033663 613

Midlothian, VA285 Chandler Jacqueline D. 1047507 608

Staunton, VA286 Blackwell Sharon T. 1003980 596

Leesburg, VA287 Huber Tamera M. 1080005 592

Daleville, VA288 Carter Beth W. 1055511 584

Goldvein, VA289 Campion Joan J. 1004077 582

Washington, DC290 Toms Helen J. 1032293 581

Oxon Hill, MD291 Baucum Cliftina 1032286 551

Staunton, VA291 Werner Hilde J. 1003976 551

Staunton, VA293 Graves Sandra A. 1003976 348
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Lanham, MD1 Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 2,337

Evington, VA2 Moore Andrea 1170953 2,314

SALEM, VA3 Jones Donna B. 1186388 2,298

Goldvein, VA4 Lyall Mary E. 1004082 2,261

North Chesterfield, VA5 Brown Vickie A. 1079196 2,247

Appomattox, VA6 Sprouse Laura E. 1187292 2,225

Appomattox, VA7 Thornhill Sasha S. 1187292 2,224

Lanham, MD8 Hickmon Dawn R. 1028581 2,214

Martinsburg, WV9 Root Rebekah A. 1145091 2,205

Lanham, MD10 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1028581 2,195

Stafford, VA11 Barringer Shawntia S. 1188069 2,193

Mechanicsville, VA12 Green Cynthia L. 1066495 2,185

Richmond, VA13 James Sheila S. 1188714 2,180

Daleville, VA14 Anderson Judy P. 1055511 2,179

Lanham, MD15 Jackson Angela M. 1028576 2,177

Purcellville, VA16 DeFalco Loretta A. 1125227 2,176

North Chesterfield, VA17 Poindexter-Greene Daneyta L. 1079195 2,171

Lanham, MD18 Owens Stephanie M. 1028581 2,170

Lanham, MD19 Williams Cynthia D. 1028576 2,161

Midlothian, VA20 Miller Violet G. 1047506 2,155

Midlothian, VA21 Knight LaTonya U. 1047504 2,154

Waldorf, MD22 Taylor Christina P. 1056378 2,125

North Chesterfield, VA22 Rowlett Kristin 1079195 2,125

Midlothian, VA24 Holcomb Penny L. 1047510 2,122

Lanham, MD25 Howard Andrea T. 1028576 2,119

Lanham, MD25 Nettles Greta F. 1028584 2,119

Staunton, VA27 Lloyd Alice T. 1003982 2,118

Lyndhurst, VA28 Burnett Mae J. 1188723 2,117

Waldorf, MD28 Johnson Patricia A. 1056379 2,117

Lanham, MD30 Coates Dominique 1028580 2,116

Midlothian, VA31 Vaughan Pamela D. 1047509 2,114

Elberon, VA31 Harris Joaniss 1033079 2,114

Petersburg, VA33 Brown Tammy D. 1033098 2,107

Purcellville, VA34 Allen Linda M. 1125227 2,104

Fredericksburg, VA35 Payne Pamela M. 1057867 2,100

Elberon, VA36 Elliott Zotelia D. 1033077 2,098

Elberon, VA36 Coleman Carolyn A. 1033078 2,098

Midlothian, VA38 Simpson Rachael L. 1047506 2,095

North Chesterfield, VA38 Love Verniece A. 1079195 2,095

Mineral, VA40 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1055451 2,093

Fort Washington, MD41 Conner Dawniel C. 1034983 2,090

Lanham, MD42 Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 2,089

Lanham, MD43 Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 2,088

Midlothian, VA44 Silver Carolyn A. 1047508 2,087

Staunton, VA45 Hubbard Cheryl A. 1003980 2,086
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Purcellville, VA46 Leone Virginia L. 1125227 2,084

Lanham, MD47 Jefferson Quintina R. 1028580 2,081

Halifax, VA48 Curtis Janice E. 1079944 2,079

Lanham, MD49 Parks Brittnee 1028577 2,075

North Chesterfield, VA49 Henderson Yvonne J. 1079196 2,075

Lanham, MD51 Neal Tamara V. 1028575 2,074

Fort Washington, MD52 Reid Manna T. 1126690 2,073

Hardy, VA53 Weaver Donna C. 1153409 2,072

North Chesterfield, VA53 Allen Sheila F. 1079196 2,072

Chantilly, VA55 Lau-Snow Stacy R. 1146871 2,071

Yorktown, VA56 Smith Rita 1186606 2,070

Midlothian, VA56 Stevens Collet G. 1089827 2,070

Oxon Hill, MD58 Thomas Jacqueline 1032286 2,066

Mineral, VA59 Allen Judith L. 1055454 2,063

Alexandria, VA60 Dillon Donna M. 1096002 2,061

Pikeville, NC61 Eiland Terri A. 1065864 2,060

North Chesterfield, VA62 Green Rebecca A. 1079194 2,058

Waldorf, MD63 Booth Alice M. 1056377 2,057

Midlothian, VA64 Walker Rhonda M. 1047504 2,054

Goldvein, VA64 Hansen Shelly M. 1004077 2,054

Midlothian, VA64 Levy Marian L. 1089828 2,054

Lynchburg, VA64 Johnston Tina A. 1177391 2,054

Lanham, MD68 Lee-Plater Lisa R. 1028584 2,050

Goldvein, VA69 Spalding Jessica L. 1004076 2,049

Crozet, VA70 Wilz Tessie B. 1061640 2,048

Lanham, MD70 Casey Kimberly G. 1028580 2,048

Richmond, VA72 James Tiliyah B. 1188714 2,047

Lanham, MD72 Brown Angela W. 1028583 2,047

Elberon, VA74 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha 1033077 2,043

Virginia Beach, VA75 Stanley Hillary E. 1052568 2,041

Lynchburg, VA76 Martin Valerie Kay 1170408 2,040

Goldvein, VA77 White Kathryn L. 1004082 2,039

Alexandria, VA78 Lawrence Lee J. 1096002 2,036

Marshall, VA78 Fronda Fe B. 1064879 2,036

Waldorf, MD80 Young Valerie A. 1056379 2,034

Lanham, MD81 Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 2,032

Marshall, VA82 Lansdowne Sheila L. 1064877 2,029

Fredericksburg, VA83 Roath Peggy W. 1057866 2,028

Midlothian, VA83 Prince Susan D. 1047506 2,028

Stafford, VA85 Sharp Andrea 1188069 2,027

Pikeville, NC86 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 2,025

Richmond, VA87 Clanton Sheila D. 1188716 2,024

Elberon, VA88 Ward Wallicia C. 1033079 2,023

Petersburg, VA88 Coleman Patricia Y. 1033098 2,023

Inwood, WV90 Jenkins Cheyenne M. 1033663 2,021
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North Chesterfield, VA90 Pugh Mary A. 1079195 2,021

Glade Hill, VA90 Meeks Beatrice B. 1188722 2,021

Lyndhurst, VA93 Biby Delores F. 1188723 2,020

Powhatan, VA94 Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 2,019

Yorktown, VA94 Lear Julie L. 1186606 2,019

Amherst, VA96 Brandt Kendra K. 1186589 2,018

Marshall, VA97 Cote Melissa A. 1064878 2,016

Midlothian, VA98 Dooley Newsome Dorothy 1047509 2,015

Staunton, VA98 Burke Katherine L. 1003981 2,015

Fredericksburg, VA100 Peck Linda N. 1057866 2,013

Chelteham, MD101 McCamey Metchel H. 1188712 2,011

Lanham, MD101 Wilson Rachel N. 1028577 2,011

Richmond, VA101 Lewis Sharon F. 1188715 2,011

Lanham, MD104 Colbert Debra 1028579 2,010

Midlothian, VA104 Lightfoot Mia L. 1089828 2,010

Richmond, VA106 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 1188714 2,009

Hardy, VA107 Rigney Charlotte D. 1153408 2,008

Petersburg, VA108 Hatch Sherri S. 1033098 2,007

Lanham, MD109 Davis-Smith Sylvia 1028574 2,005

Chesapeake, VA110 Godfrey Gwendolyn S. 1053435 2,003

Mineral, VA111 Watkins Stacey N. 1055454 2,002

Goldvein, VA111 Swift Verna G. 1004074 2,002

North Chesterfield, VA113 Ahlgrim Yvonne B. 1079194 1,999

Lyndhurst, VA114 Coffey Sandie L. 1188723 1,997

Lanham, MD114 Vailor Deidre D. 1028577 1,997

Mineral, VA116 Russell Kimberly A. 1055453 1,994

Lanham, MD117 Waller Ulari R. 1028573 1,993

Lanham, MD118 Hunter Decola D. 1028575 1,992

Roanoke, VA119 Dwyer Melissa J. 1120700 1,991

Staunton, VA120 Stone Frieda B. 1003978 1,987

Staunton, VA120 Awkard Darlene 1003977 1,987

Richmond, VA122 Disbrow Kristen A. 1095501 1,985

Mineral, VA122 Peck Joyce R. 1055454 1,985

Lanham, MD124 Reeves Amanda M. 1028578 1,984

Chelteham, MD124 Johnson Priscilla E. 1188712 1,984

Elberon, VA126 Gilliam Latisha (Gerne) 1033077 1,983

Virginia Beach, VA127 Coombs Carla A. 1052568 1,982

Midlothian, VA128 Jackson Nicole D. 1047510 1,981

Lanham, MD129 Coleman Allison T. 1028583 1,980

Lanham, MD130 Midgette Mary 1028574 1,978

Elberon, VA131 Goode Roslyn D. 1033078 1,976

Midlothian, VA131 Scott Wendy H. 1047503 1,976

Goldvein, VA131 Newman Donna R. 1004075 1,976

Lanham, MD131 Jefferson Alfreda Y. 1028581 1,976

Staunton, VA135 Finney Barbara L. 1003981 1,973
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Waynesboro, VA136 Altizer Penny L. 1138374 1,971

Elberon, VA137 Stroud Laverne 1033079 1,970

Midlothian, VA137 Graves Yolanda B. 1047511 1,970

Mineral, VA139 Brown Kimberly D. 1055451 1,969

Waynesboro, VA140 Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 1,968

Lanham, MD141 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 1028582 1,967

Lanham, MD142 Clingman Corina J. 1028575 1,965

Pikeville, NC143 Wheeler Sagirah S. 1065864 1,963

Inwood, WV144 Thornburg Dawn C. 1033664 1,959

Powhatan, VA145 Merritt Jennifer M. 1188717 1,958

Lanham, MD146 Wood Janet M. 1028582 1,951

Alexandria, VA147 Compton Lauren A. 1096002 1,949

Midlothian, VA148 Hal Adrienne B. 1047511 1,948

Alexandria, VA149 Dillon Amanda M. 1096002 1,945

Mechanicsville, VA150 Green Jacquelyn 1066495 1,944

Chelteham, MD151 Sharp Mabel G. 1188712 1,938

Midlothian, VA152 Purmasir Rochelle M. 1047509 1,937

Goldvein, VA153 Joseph Petra C. 1004076 1,936

Lanham, MD154 Brooks Mary A. 1028573 1,934

Lanham, MD155 Horn Robyn R. 1028579 1,932

Waldorf, MD156 Butler Kimberly M. 1056375 1,929

Powhatan, VA157 Rast Teresa A. 1188718 1,924

Lanham, MD157 Talley Erica L. 1028578 1,924

Lanham, MD159 Waller Cheryl D. 1028579 1,922

Lanham, MD160 Bell Amber C. 1028580 1,921

Waldorf, MD161 Neal Barbara L. 1056375 1,920

Lanham, MD162 Crandall Kristine 1028578 1,913

Powhatan, VA163 Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 1,909

Midlothian, VA164 Morton Ollie K. 1047504 1,906

Chantilly, VA164 Eanes Joyce A. 1146871 1,906

Roanoke, VA166 Taylor Kathy S. 1120700 1,903

Waynesboro, VA167 Potter Bianca L. 1138374 1,902

Fredericksburg, VA167 Marlor Alicia C. 1057867 1,902

Inwood, WV169 Weaver Lisa J. 1033664 1,901

Martinsburg, WV170 Barr Cindy A. 1145091 1,900

Midlothian, VA170 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 1047508 1,900

Midlothian, VA172 Cunningham Valerie L. 1047509 1,896

Mineral, VA173 Fierro Carmen M. 1055453 1,894

Mineral, VA174 Nilsen Razel S. 1055452 1,890

Staunton, VA175 Farr Linda D. 1003978 1,889

Midland, VA176 Cooke Rebecca L. 1137035 1,884

Marshall, VA177 Buffington Sun Na 1064877 1,883

Lanham, MD177 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1028579 1,883

Mineral, VA179 Murphy Penny K. 1055452 1,880

Lanham, MD180 Silas Denise I. 1028582 1,879
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Staunton, VA181 Clark Karen L. 1003978 1,878

Hardy, VA182 Thomas Dale K. 1153409 1,870

Powhatan, VA183 Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 1,868

Powhatan, VA184 Boughman Leslie D. 1188718 1,863

Goldvein, VA185 Stephan Virginia A. 1004081 1,859

Waldorf, MD186 Taylor Kathleen M. 1056377 1,858

Waldorf, MD186 Myers Karen Y. 1056375 1,858

Pikeville, NC188 Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 1,857

Marshall, VA189 Gilbert Mary T. 1064877 1,853

Goldvein, VA190 Haffner Cathleen 1004078 1,840

Goldvein, VA190 Hester Mary C. 1004074 1,840

Goldvein, VA192 Jones Barbara L. 1004079 1,835

Leesburg, VA193 Magrogan Mary B. 1074447 1,827

Mechanicsville, VA193 Haney Tonia L. 1066495 1,827

Goldvein, VA195 Nailor Patti L. 1004077 1,826

Chelteham, MD196 Myers Elainea R. 1188712 1,801

Fredericksburg, VA197 Gorham Lottie C. 1057867 1,716

Lanham, MD198 Rentuma Kimberly 1028583 1,690

Waynesboro, VA199 Baber Susan D. 1138374 1,672

Powhatan, VA200 Powers Robin M. 1188717 1,592

Goldvein, VA201 Jenkins Sherika N. 1004082 1,423

Goldvein, VA202 Livingston La'Tonia M. 1004082 683

Marshall, VA203 Gaunt Beverly J. 1064879 651

Roanoke, VA204 Payne Kathy D. 1120700 601

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division 2 154 & Under,
Handicapped

Staunton, VA1 Wheeler Shandon N. 1003980 2,360

Rustburg, VA2 Trent Samantha 1136587 2,310

Inwood, WV3 Schriver Brittany D. 1033663 2,309

Evington, VA4 Reichard Carla P. 1170953 2,301

Virginia Beach, VA5 Kingsbury Michelle E. 1052568 2,298

Lanham, MD6 Simmons Stephanie V. 1028578 2,293

Amherst, VA7 Langdon Susan H. 1186589 2,265

Rustburg, VA8 Crawford Eve R. 1136587 2,254

Goldvein, VA9 Tripp Courtney L. 1004082 2,229

Goldvein, VA10 Petty Tracy 1004080 2,225

Mt. Crawford, VA11 Arey Emily L. 1082017 2,223

Hardy, VA12 Perdue Jennifer M. 1153408 2,222

Goldvein, VA12 Voigt Tina L. 1004081 2,222

Midlothian, VA14 Otey Sandra V. 1047505 2,218

Mt. Crawford, VA15 Crouse Jennifer A. 1082017 2,217

Richmond, VA16 Jackson Tammy L. 1095501 2,216

Evington, VA17 Chappelle Wendy C. 1170953 2,215
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Halifax, VA17 Terry Glennyleen 1079944 2,215

Monroe, VA17 Wagner Patricia M. 1188724 2,215

Glade Hill, VA20 Hall Dianne S. 1188722 2,214

Lynchburg, VA21 Brown Ginger 1133123 2,211

Midlothian, VA22 Robinson Gwen J. 1047505 2,205

Lynchburg, VA23 White Carrie 1133123 2,203

Lanham, MD23 Green Yvonne 1028574 2,203

Henrico, VA25 Dyson Carolyn B. 1079936 2,202

Midlothian, VA26 Jones Carolyn 1047503 2,201

Midlothian, VA27 Ellerbe Beverly M. 1047507 2,199

Lanham, MD28 Allen Vernetta L. 1028584 2,198

Waldorf, MD29 Ford Lisa M. 1056379 2,195

Roanoke, VA30 Walker Teresa J. 1055497 2,194

Amherst, VA31 Pigg Leigh M. 1186589 2,193

Waldorf, MD32 Coger Beverly A. 1056380 2,192

Purcellville, VA33 Ryan Sandy J. 1125226 2,189

Lynchburg, VA33 Kitts Jeno D. 1170408 2,189

Goldvein, VA35 Lanum Debora A. 1004075 2,188

Hinton, VA36 Cash Beth D. 1077363 2,182

Chantilly, VA37 Cooper Mary F. 1146871 2,179

Martinsburg, WV38 McGraw Lisa A. 1145091 2,177

Roanoke, VA39 Eller Sarah C. 1055504 2,173

Waldorf, MD40 Greenfield Daisy V. 1056378 2,172

Staunton, VA41 Gray Tina M. 1003979 2,170

Midlothian, VA42 Tune Armentine 1047510 2,167

Lynchburg, VA43 Brown Charity F. 1133123 2,166

Clifton Forge, VA44 Smestad Kathy J. 1143351 2,163

Mineral, VA45 Habron Jacqueline L. 1055453 2,160

Richmond, VA45 Mann Phyllis M. 1188715 2,160

Marshall, VA47 Gooden Laura A. 1064879 2,156

Fort Washington, MD47 Kebere Toeke'Shea A. 1034983 2,156

Mt. Crawford, VA47 Mitchell Lindsey H. 1082017 2,156

Crozet, VA50 Nelson Carol L. 1061640 2,155

Hinton, VA51 Price Karen V. 1077363 2,154

Clifton Forge, VA52 Thomas Robbie K. 1143351 2,151

Staunton, VA53 Moore Regina M. 1003979 2,149

Mascot, VA54 Bigbie Diane L. 1138186 2,146

Mechanicsville, VA55 Harris Janelle S. 1126704 2,144

Goldvein, VA56 Tinsley Shawn L. 1004075 2,142

Richmond, VA57 Cox Jeanette M. 1188715 2,141

Appomattox, VA58 Scott Brooke McDonald 1187292 2,139

Mineral, VA58 Kenney Renee 1055454 2,139

Henrico, VA60 Fincato Ronni D. 1079936 2,137

Staunton, VA61 Sirk Laurie L. 1003980 2,135

Fort Washington, MD62 Rogers Rita R. 1126691 2,134
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Chesapeake, VA63 McDaniel Theresa L. 1053435 2,133

Roanoke, VA64 Hickerson Wanda M. 1055504 2,132

Midlothian, VA65 Thomas Anita B. 1047503 2,129

Elberon, VA65 Parham Diane H. 1033078 2,129

Midlothian, VA65 Ward Francine 1047507 2,129

Midlothian, VA65 Taylor Racquel Y. 1047507 2,129

Henrico, VA69 Bowles Edna R. 1079936 2,127

Hardy, VA70 Hylton Ashley N. 1153408 2,126

Richmond, VA71 Alexandropoulos Chris 1052581 2,125

Richmond, VA72 Bourne Donna G. 1188714 2,124

Mechanicsville, VA73 Anderson Sherry L. 1126704 2,123

Goldvein, VA74 Adams Doreen 1004079 2,121

Roanoke, VA75 Givler Barbara A. 1041505 2,119

Waldorf, MD75 Rutledge Karen R. 1056380 2,119

Inwood, WV75 Crisman Brenda M. 1033664 2,119

Marshall, VA78 Davis Miranda 1064878 2,118

SALEM, VA78 Adams Frances N. 1186388 2,118

Elberon, VA78 Midgett Glennis C. 1033079 2,118

Mechanicsville, VA81 Lucero Rene C. 1066495 2,112

Richmond, VA82 Quinn Mildred A. 1095501 2,110

Marshall, VA82 Brock Sydney G. 1064879 2,110

Fort Washington, MD84 Johnson Corlitta R. 1034983 2,105

Richmond, VA84 Taylor Chiquita E. 1188716 2,105

Washington, DC86 Paige Geraldine M. 1032293 2,104

Elberon, VA86 Leeper Shana R. 1033077 2,104

Rustburg, VA86 Hardison Stephanie L. 1136587 2,104

Midlothian, VA89 Hicks Lillian L. 1047505 2,102

Amherst, VA89 Mays Krystal D. 1186589 2,102

Chesapeake, VA89 Joyner Cynthia M. 1053434 2,102

Purcellville, VA92 Smith Judy L. 1125227 2,101

Richmond, VA93 Vaughn Lola S. 1188716 2,100

Roanoke, VA94 Leffel Morgan "Brittney" B. 1120700 2,097

Staunton, VA95 Thedford Karen L. 1003982 2,095

Midland, VA96 Ratliff Kanoa A. 1137035 2,094

Clifton Forge, VA97 Waddell Patsy D. 1143351 2,093

Richmond, VA97 Tsengas Kelly 1052581 2,093

Roanoke, VA99 Moorman-Sweat Betty 1055504 2,092

Richmond, VA100 Butler Margaret R. 1188715 2,090

Fredericksburg, VA101 Brown Deneen C. 1057866 2,089

Fort Washington, MD101 Howard Lori N. 1126691 2,089

Glade Hill, VA103 Davis Linda S. 1188722 2,088

Fort Washington, MD104 Feimster Renell G. 1126690 2,087

Mineral, VA104 Williams Samantha 1055452 2,087

Roanoke, VA104 Royal Susan M. 1041505 2,087

Midlothian, VA107 Taylor Doris S. 1089828 2,084
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Roanoke, VA108 Johnson Virginia H. 1055497 2,082

Waldorf, MD108 Booth Sherry L. 1056379 2,082

Waldorf, MD110 Houston Alenda M. 1056375 2,080

Fort Washington, MD110 Hale Angela 1126691 2,080

Roanoke, VA112 Lynch Kathy H. 1041505 2,079

Staunton, VA113 Twemlow Laurel E. 1003979 2,077

Daleville, VA113 Gilabert Regina Y. 1055511 2,077

Lynchburg, VA115 Fairley Brenda J. 1133123 2,076

Yorktown, VA115 Bender Susan A. 1186606 2,076

Daleville, VA117 Waltz Freida S. 1055511 2,075

Goldvein, VA117 McOsker Vanessa 1004080 2,075

Goldvein, VA117 Chronister Judy C. 1004078 2,075

Goldvein, VA117 Watson Josie F. 1004075 2,075

Goldvein, VA121 Hudson Lucretia J. 1004078 2,073

Staunton, VA122 Gee Robin D. 1003979 2,072

Staunton, VA123 Miller Kittibel 1003978 2,070

Goldvein, VA123 Brown Dana 1004080 2,070

Staunton, VA125 Harrje Stacia A. 1003981 2,069

Staunton, VA125 Ricks-Beach Marilyn 1003981 2,069

Lexington, VA125 Will Virginia K 1101518 2,069

Elberon, VA128 Coleman Alice M. 1033078 2,068

Salem, VA129 Stump Ruth 1055490 2,066

Waldorf, MD129 Hagens-Gant Lenora M. 1056377 2,066

Goldvein, VA131 Yuengert Teresa A. 1004079 2,065

Midlothian, VA132 Overby Deborah D. 1047503 2,063

Fort Washington, MD132 McDaniel Mary G. 1126691 2,063

Midlothian, VA134 White Yvonne P. 1047506 2,061

Monroe, VA135 Sandidge Dorothy G. 1188724 2,060

Richmond, VA136 Disbrow Catherine M. 1095501 2,058

Waldorf, MD137 Proctor Jacqueline F. 1056380 2,054

Chesapeake, VA137 Jones Eldeana M. 1053434 2,054

Crozet, VA139 Dickau Sue N. 1061640 2,051

Waldorf, MD139 Bivens Margaret V. 1056378 2,051

Halifax, VA139 Breen Renee A. 1079944 2,051

Lanham, MD142 Cousin LaNita J. 1028576 2,049

Waldorf, MD143 Milstead Veronica E. 1056376 2,048

Oxon Hill, MD144 Funderburk Linda A. 1032286 2,047

Lexington, VA144 McDaniel Jo Ann 1101518 2,047

Mechanicsville, VA146 Sale Jennifer L. 1126704 2,046

Lynchburg, VA147 Howard Nancy 1170408 2,045

Mascot, VA147 Garvey Mary C. 1138186 2,045

Goldvein, VA149 Daniel Rebecca P. 1004074 2,041

Salem, VA150 Caldwell Jayne A. 1055490 2,039

Hardy, VA150 Young Karen P. 1153409 2,039

Halifax, VA150 Royster Peggy W. 1079944 2,039
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Waldorf, MD153 Harkins Rita W. 1056376 2,037

Midlothian, VA154 Frederick Pamela E. 1089827 2,036

Rustburg, VA155 Cain Jennifer L. 1136587 2,034

Midlothian, VA155 Hill Melissa S. 1047504 2,034

Clifton Forge, VA157 Haines Mary Ellen 1143351 2,033

Chesapeake, VA158 Eure-Robinson Patience 1053435 2,032

Richmond, VA158 Love Anita N. 1188716 2,032

Martinsburg, WV160 Saxon Patricia J. 1145091 2,031

Hinton, VA160 Counts Ann A. 1077363 2,031

Mascot, VA160 Martin Bobbie J. 1138186 2,031

Chantilly, VA160 Lau Deborah A. 1146871 2,031

Leesburg, VA160 Fortier Annette S. 1074447 2,031

Goldvein, VA160 Schlosser Linda D. 1004074 2,031

Hardy, VA166 Burroughs Peggy J. 1153408 2,030

Inwood, WV166 King Betty J. 1033663 2,030

Waldorf, MD168 Jenifer Judy A. 1056376 2,027

North Chesterfield, VA168 Bach Patricia C. 1079194 2,027

Purcellville, VA170 Gerling Donnelle M. 1125226 2,023

Lynchburg, VA171 Williams Doris S. 1170408 2,022

North Chesterfield, VA172 Harnett Renee E. 1079196 2,021

Mineral, VA173 Bland Laurie J. 1055453 2,020

Goldvein, VA173 Furr Brenda M. 1004076 2,020

Roanoke, VA175 Krack Judy L. 1055504 2,018

Lanham, MD176 Carter Melvina 1028582 2,017

Staunton, VA176 Lancaster Bobbie J. 1003982 2,017

Leesburg, VA178 Fosmire Linda L. 1074447 2,016

Appomattox, VA178 Miller Sandy C. 1187292 2,016

Waldorf, MD180 Brown Sharon A. 1056378 2,015

Staunton, VA181 Taylor Diane W. 1003977 2,013

Henrico, VA181 Jaeger Shirley A. 1079936 2,013

Roanoke, VA183 Nelson Diane S. 1041505 2,012

Richmond, VA184 Garrett Nancy N. 1052581 2,011

Petersburg, VA185 Roach Verna M. 1033098 2,010

Evington, VA185 Hackney Sandra M. 1170953 2,010

Fredericksburg, VA187 Jaco Patricia A. 1057866 2,008

Inwood, WV188 Bayliss Margaret A. 1033664 2,007

Staunton, VA188 Lawhorne Belva M. 1003977 2,007

Hinton, VA188 Serrett Jean L. 1077363 2,007

Crozet, VA191 Chiles Sarah E. 1061640 2,005

Waldorf, MD191 Brawner Mary R. 1056380 2,005

Mineral, VA193 Ellis Michelle L. 1055451 2,004

Midlothian, VA193 Wade Barbara M. 1089827 2,004

Goldvein, VA193 Carroll Jacqueline A. 1004081 2,004

Powhatan, VA196 Stembridge Shelly 1188718 2,002

Staunton, VA197 Stortzum Margaret S. 1003982 2,000
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Purcellville, VA197 Gerling Denise R. 1125226 2,000

Hardy, VA199 Rogers Connie B. 1153409 1,999

Midlothian, VA199 Maclin Doris G. 1089827 1,999

Monroe, VA201 Cyrus Paula M. 1188724 1,995

Salem, VA202 Jones Joan S. 1055490 1,992

Fort Washington, MD203 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 1034983 1,990

SALEM, VA203 Hill Portia M. 1186388 1,990

Yorktown, VA205 Gravely Therese L. 1186606 1,988

Monroe, VA205 Bayes Vanessa A. 1188724 1,988

Staunton, VA207 Hazzard Geraldine M. 1003976 1,986

Midlothian, VA208 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 1047505 1,985

Waldorf, MD209 Ford Patricia A. 1056377 1,982

Fredericksburg, VA210 Lombardi Gae M. 1057867 1,981

Goldvein, VA211 Mathews Phyllis A. 1004079 1,980

Lanham, MD212 Taylor Delores W. 1028574 1,978

Lyndhurst, VA213 Biby Loretta L. 1188723 1,976

Midlothian, VA214 Moss-Green Debbie V. 1089828 1,975

Fort Washington, MD215 Cooper Katina F. 1126690 1,974

Purcellville, VA216 Keesling Lisa S. 1125226 1,969

Midland, VA217 Smith Anne H. 1137035 1,967

Salem, VA218 Kanode Doris D. 1055490 1,964

Lexington, VA219 Garrett Betty Jo 1101518 1,963

Midlothian, VA220 Jones Cindy K. 1047510 1,962

Mechanicsville, VA221 Broughman Suzanne D. 1126704 1,960

Goldvein, VA222 Bulow Dianne M. 1004077 1,959

Mt. Crawford, VA222 Armentrout Gwen E. 1082017 1,959

Chesapeake, VA222 McDowell Linda V. 1053435 1,959

Midlothian, VA225 Nolte Jane H. 1047508 1,957

Richmond, VA226 McMickle Valerie A. 1052581 1,956

Goldvein, VA227 Scartz Rita A. 1004076 1,951

Midland, VA228 Kinnear Renee A. 1137035 1,950

Midlothian, VA229 Carter Brenda 1047508 1,949

Goldvein, VA230 Giles Cindy A. 1004080 1,948

North Chesterfield, VA231 Eley Earlene H. 1079194 1,945

Virginia Beach, VA232 Morton Deborah K. 1052568 1,943

Mineral, VA233 Hazel Cristita C. 1055452 1,934

Inwood, WV234 Fierro Pamela A. 1033663 1,933

Mineral, VA235 Brown Deborah W. 1055451 1,927

Roanoke, VA236 Shelton Anna L. 1055497 1,917

Staunton, VA237 Ginaven Nancy 1003976 1,916

Midlothian, VA237 Chandler Jacqueline D. 1047507 1,916

Washington, DC239 Toms Helen J. 1032293 1,914

Lexington, VA239 Edwards Ruth T. 1101518 1,914

Washington, DC241 Cannady Gertrude S. 1032293 1,912

Staunton, VA242 Blackwell Sharon T. 1003980 1,908
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Division 2 154 & Under,
Handicapped

Chesapeake, VA243 Shabazz Nanie 1053434 1,904

Lanham, MD244 Kearney Dena R. 1028573 1,899

Goldvein, VA245 Ullman Carrie A. 1004078 1,898

Marshall, VA246 Perry Leslie A. 1064878 1,890

Mascot, VA247 Jessie Rebecca H. 1138186 1,879

Leesburg, VA248 Graves Susan M. 1074447 1,876

Goldvein, VA249 Campion Joan J. 1004077 1,873

Chesapeake, VA250 Boykins Ethel D. 1053434 1,872

Daleville, VA251 Carter Beth W. 1055511 1,862

Oxon Hill, MD252 Bailey Jacqueline H. 1032286 1,860

Fort Washington, MD252 Harris Roxann L. 1126690 1,860

Staunton, VA254 Grooms Anna M. 1003977 1,843

Staunton, VA255 Werner Hilde J. 1003976 1,841

Goldvein, VA256 Landrum Lameenya (Mimi) 1004081 1,840

Glade Hill, VA257 Brown Jeannie D. 1188722 1,832

Oxon Hill, MD258 Baucum Cliftina 1032286 1,713

Staunton, VA259 Graves Sandra A. 1003976 1,523

Lanham, MD260 Hayes Pamela K. 1028577 1,409

Washington, DC261 Howell Rose M. 1032293 1,040

SALEM, VA262 Palmer Dianna W. 1186388 688

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

North Chesterfield, VA1 Rowlett Kristin 1079195 1,999

Appomattox, VA2 Thornhill Sasha S. 1187292 1,990

Lanham, MD3 Bell Tiffanie E. 1028584 1,950

Pikeville, NC4 Wheeler Sagirah S. 1065864 1,927

Lanham, MD5 Jefferson Quintina R. 1028580 1,919

Mechanicsville, VA6 Green Cynthia L. 1066495 1,906

North Chesterfield, VA7 Poindexter-Greene Daneyta L. 1079195 1,838

Powhatan, VA8 Graupmann Lauren E. 1188717 1,837

Powhatan, VA9 Stoneman Susan D. 1188717 1,830

Pikeville, NC10 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 1065864 1,809

Pikeville, NC11 Eiland Terri A. 1065864 1,799

Appomattox, VA12 Sprouse Laura E. 1187292 1,793

Powhatan, VA13 Merritt Jennifer M. 1188717 1,787

Pikeville, NC14 Bell Tiffany A. 1065864 1,767

Midlothian, VA15 Morton Ollie K. 1047504 1,744

Lanham, MD16 Casey Kimberly G. 1028580 1,742

Waynesboro, VA17 Potter Bianca L. 1138374 1,740

Chantilly, VA18 Lau-Snow Stacy R. 1146871 1,738

Lanham, MD19 Spann-Thompson Renee A. 1028581 1,727

Lanham, MD20 Hickmon Dawn R. 1028581 1,719

Lanham, MD21 Bell Trina-Renee M. 1028575 1,710

North Chesterfield, VA22 Love Verniece A. 1079195 1,708
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Lanham, MD23 Colbert Debra 1028579 1,704

Elberon, VA24 Elliott Zotelia D. 1033077 1,702

Stafford, VA25 Sharp Andrea 1188069 1,694

Lanham, MD26 Rentuma Kimberly 1028583 1,690

Powhatan, VA27 Spivey Tammy L. 1188718 1,688

Alexandria, VA28 Dillon Amanda M. 1096002 1,684

Waynesboro, VA29 Coffey Wendy D. 1138374 1,680

Lanham, MD30 Hawkins Barbara A. 1028583 1,648

Lanham, MD31 Waller Ulari R. 1028573 1,642

Lynchburg, VA32 Johnston Tina A. 1177391 1,631

Powhatan, VA33 Rast Teresa A. 1188718 1,618

North Chesterfield, VA34 Pugh Mary A. 1079195 1,616

Midlothian, VA35 Walker Rhonda M. 1047504 1,613

Powhatan, VA36 Boughman Leslie D. 1188718 1,611

Mineral, VA37 Murphy Penny K. 1055452 1,610

Lanham, MD38 Brown Angela W. 1028583 1,606

Lanham, MD38 Neal Tamara V. 1028575 1,606

Roanoke, VA38 Taylor Kathy S. 1120700 1,606

Alexandria, VA41 Compton Lauren A. 1096002 1,598

Midlothian, VA42 Hal Adrienne B. 1047511 1,597

Powhatan, VA43 Powers Robin M. 1188717 1,592

Lanham, MD44 Clingman Corina J. 1028575 1,587

Mechanicsville, VA45 Haney Tonia L. 1066495 1,584

Lanham, MD46 Hunter Decola D. 1028575 1,578

Lanham, MD47 Coates Dominique 1028580 1,576

Lanham, MD48 Brooks Mary A. 1028573 1,574

Lanham, MD49 Nettles Greta F. 1028584 1,570

Lanham, MD50 Horn Robyn R. 1028579 1,563

Chelteham, MD51 Sharp Mabel G. 1188712 1,524

Lanham, MD52 Middleton Shaunita L. 1028573 1,510

Lanham, MD53 Silas Denise I. 1028582 1,501

Lanham, MD54 Bush-Jackson Felicia M. 1028582 1,499

Chelteham, MD55 Myers Elainea R. 1188712 1,495

Waynesboro, VA56 Altizer Penny L. 1138374 1,494

Midlothian, VA57 Vaughan Pamela D. 1047509 1,493

Lanham, MD58 Wood Janet M. 1028582 1,483

Midlothian, VA59 Cunningham Valerie L. 1047509 1,437

Lanham, MD60 Bell Amber C. 1028580 1,435

Lanham, MD61 Waller Cheryl D. 1028579 1,418

Lanham, MD62 Coleman Allison T. 1028583 1,413

Lanham, MD63 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 1028579 1,397

Chelteham, MD64 Johnson Priscilla E. 1188712 1,390

Midlothian, VA65 Graves Yolanda B. 1047511 1,376

Waynesboro, VA66 Baber Susan D. 1138374 1,357

Midlothian, VA67 Scott Wendy H. 1047503 1,301

Powhatan, VA68 Stembridge Shelly 1188718 1,300
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Lanham, MD69 Carter Melvina 1028582 1,279

Midland, VA70 Ratliff Kanoa A. 1137035 1,275

Midlothian, VA71 Overby Deborah D. 1047503 1,253

Lanham, MD72 Kearney Dena R. 1028573 1,215

Midland, VA73 Kinnear Renee A. 1137035 1,212

Midland, VA74 Cooke Rebecca L. 1137035 1,209

Midland, VA75 Smith Anne H. 1137035 986
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